Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 1 (640 & Up), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 High Rollers 97 2,987 Butte, MT
2 Catapada 112 2,985 Helena, MT
3 Power Buffs 128 2,847 Billings, MT
4 Old Timers 126 2,803 Helena, MT
5 Butori Collision 10 2,791 Butte, MT
6 Bud's Girls #1 7 2,779 Butte, MT
7 Lucky Balls 58 2,739 Butte, MT
8 Westside #4 101 2,715 Missoula, MT
9 4 Bimbos 8 2,712 Butte, MT
10  Hot Shots 108 2,665 Billings, MT
Doubles, Div 1 (320 & Up), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 West, Kyle W / Preston, Ashleigh L 10 1,545 Butte, MT
2 Murphy, Caitlyn K/ Routzahn, Tanner 112 1,508 Helena, MT
3 Corneil, Riley J / Hanninen, Steven R 63 1,453 Missoula, MT
3 Preston, Jeffrey D / Butori, Franky 10 1,453 Butte, MT
5 Pederson, Jordan P / Shulund, Hailey L 101 1,451 Missoula, MT
6 Amsk, Nicholas A / Berg, Jason L 33 1,409 Livingston, MT
7 Kindred, Levi C / Ellis, Michael H 100 1,399 Missoula, MT
8 Knote, Kristin L/ Parish, Chance A 108 1,395 Billings, MT
9 Collick, Paige M / Murphy, Daniel P 112 1,372 Helena, MT
10 Hayes, Kyle / Hopkins, Dakota 105 1,362 Bigfork, MT
11 Smigaj, Ashley N / Robertson, Trae R 101 1,345 Missoula, MT
12 Dobb, Ryan T / Martin, Anthony R 58 1,332 Butte, MT
13 Degner, Casey J / Willoughby, Dayton A 128 1,326 Billings, MT
14 O'Neil, Taylor J / Kottwitz, Max H 70 1,302 Bozeman, MT
15  Armstrong, Alexander G / Davis, Nathan D 39 1,288 Livingston, MT
Singles, Div 1 (160 & Up), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Stenberg, Nick 50 851 Reed Point, MT
2 Butori, Franky 10 820 Butte, MT
3 West, Kyle W 10 801 Butte, MT
4 Kottwitz, Max H 70 792 Bozeman, MT
5 Preston, Jeffrey D 10 791 Butte, MT
5 Hessler, Michael J 14 791 Anaconda, MT
7 Ramirez, Brandon 33 786 Livingston, MT
8 Pederson, Jordan P 101 778 Missoula, MT
9 Murphy, Daniel P 112 764 Helena, MT
10  Amsk, Nicholas A 33 762 Livingston, MT
11 Preston, Ashleigh L 10 755 Butte, MT
12 Hopkins, Dakota 105 750 Bigfork, MT
13 Broughton, Kyle D 41 743 Great Falls, MT
14 Routzahn, Tanner 112 736 Helena, MT
15  Willoughby, Dayton A 128 727 Billings, MT
16  Spinler, Quinn A 88 719 Hingham, MT
17  Hayes, Kyle 105 718 Bigfork, MT
18  Ryan, Michael S 58 717 Butte, MT
19 O'Neil, Taylor J 70 711 Bozeman, MT
20  Ellis, Michael H 100 710 Missoula, MT
21 Knight, Haley 109 706 Helena, MT
22 Doherty, Koby P 129 704 Butte, MT
23 Rohlf, Colton 104 702 Great Falls, MT
24 Armstrong, Alexander G 39 693 Livingston, MT
25  Landais, Dylan T 63 691 Missoula, MT
26  Hoyt, Shaun M 108 689 Billings, MT
27  Dobb,Ryan T 58 681 Butte, MT
27  Smigaj, Ashley N 101 681 Missoula, MT
29  Corneil, Riley J 63 680 Missoula, MT
30  Knote, Kristin L 108 679 Billings, MT
31  Martin, Anthony R 58 676 Butte, MT
32 Robertson, Traec R 101 673 Missoula, MT
33  Hanninen, Steven R 63 667 Missoula, MT
34 Collick, Paige M 112 662 Helena, MT
35  Parish, Chance A 108 647 Billings, MT



36  Degner, CaseyJ 128 636 Billings, MT

37  Davis, Nathan D 39 615 Livingston, MT
38  Berg, Jason L 33 605 Livingston, MT
39  Bigelow, Ryan 6 604 Great Falls, MT

All Events, All Events Div 1 (Hcp), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Stenberg, Nick 50 2,361 Reed Point, MT
2 Routzahn, Tanner 112 2,310 Helena, MT

3 West, Kyle W 10 2,304 Butte, MT

4 Preston, Jeffrey D 10 2,298 Butte, MT

4 Hessler, Michael J 14 2,298 Anaconda, MT
6 Broughton, Kyle D 41 2,278 Great Falls, MT
7 Butori, Franky 10 2,225 Butte, MT

8 Corneil, Riley J 63 2,193 Missoula, MT
9 Ramirez, Brandon 33 2,189 Livingston, MT
10  Amsk, Nicholas A 33 2,177 Livingston, MT
11 Doherty, Koby P 129 2,174 Butte, MT

12 Khnight, Haley 8 2,163 Butte, MT

13 Pederson, Jordan P 101 2,143 Missoula, MT
14  Kottwitz, Max H 70 2,134 Bozeman, MT
15  Preston, Ashleigh L 7 2,129 Butte, MT

16  Hopkins, Dakota 105 2,117 Bigfork, MT

16  Murphy, Daniel P 112 2,117 Helena, MT

18  Collick, Paige M 112 2,109 Helena, MT

19  Armstrong, Alexander G 34 2,098 Livingston, MT
20  Ryan, Michael S 58 2,097 Butte, MT
21  Ellis, Michael H 100 2,090 Missoula, MT
22 Hayes, Kyle 105 2,084 Bigfork, MT
23 Hanninen, Steven R 63 2,077 Missoula, MT
24 Knote, Kristin L 108 2,072 Billings, MT
25  Smigaj, Ashley N 101 2,066 Missoula, MT
26  Willoughby, Dayton A 128 2,057 Billings, MT
27  Spinler, Quinn A 88 2,056 Hingham, MT
28 Dobb,Ryan T 58 2,029 Butte, MT
29  Bigelow, Ryan 6 2,018 Great Falls, MT
30  O'Neil, Taylor J 70 2,010 Bozeman, MT
31  Hoyt, Shaun M 108 2,008 Billings, MT
32  Landais, Dylan T 63 2,007 Missoula, MT
33  Robertson, Traec R 101 1,994 Missoula, MT
34  Parish, Chance A 108 1,981 Billings, MT
35  Martin, Anthony R 58 1,973 Butte, MT

36 Berg, Jason L 33 1,937 Livingston, MT
37  Degner, CaseyJ 128 1,920 Billings, MT
38  Davis, Nathan D 39 1,898 Livingston, MT

All Events, All Events Div 1 (Scr), Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Preston, Jeffrey D 10 2,082 Butte, MT
2 Butori, Franky 10 1,910 Butte, MT
3 West, Kyle W 10 1,890 Butte, MT
4 Routzahn, Tanner 112 1,887 Helena, MT
5 Stenberg, Nick 50 1,857 Reed Point, MT
6 Pederson, Jordan P 101 1,801 Missoula, MT
7 Murphy, Daniel P 112 1,793 Helena, MT
8 Willoughby, Dayton A 128 1,751 Billings, MT
9 Broughton, Kyle D 41 1,747 Great Falls, MT
10 Degner, CaseyJ 128 1,731 Billings, MT
11 Hessler, Michael J 14 1,713 Anaconda, MT
12 Hopkins, Dakota 105 1,694 Bigfork, MT
13 Robertson, Trae R 101 1,679 Missoula, MT
14 Corneil, Riley J 63 1,644 Missoula, MT
15  Doherty, Koby P 129 1,643 Butte, MT
16  Ramirez, Brandon 33 1,640 Livingston, MT
17  Armstrong, Alexander G 34 1,630 Livingston, MT
18  Collick, Paige M 112 1,623 Helena, MT
19  Kottwitz, Max H 70 1,621 Bozeman, MT
20  Amsk, Nicholas A 33 1,619 Livingston, MT
21  Khnight, Haley 8 1,614 Butte, MT
22 Preston, Ashleigh L 7 1,598 Butte, MT
23 Martin, Anthony R 58 1,595 Butte, MT
24 Hayes, Kyle 105 1,580 Bigfork, MT
25  Knote, Kristin L 108 1,568 Billings, MT
26  Ryan, Michael S 58 1,566 Butte, MT
27  Hanninen, Steven R 63 1,564 Missoula, MT
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Livingston, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 2 (560 - 639), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Amped Up 67 2,978 Missoula, MT
2 G.F. Griz 41 2,977  Great Falls, MT
3 The Champs 39 2,950  Livingston, MT
4 Gonna Win 105 2,926  Bigfork, MT
5 We R Family 6 2,873 Great Falls, MT
6 About To Kill 33 2,860  Livingston, MT
7 Westside #5 102 2,857 Missoula, MT
8 Bozeman Bowl #1 70 2,832  Bozeman, MT
9 Sleeve 'N Bush 34 2,820  Livingston, MT
10 The Bowling Team 37 2,797  Livingston, MT
10 5 Valley Bowl #1 63 2,797 Missoula, MT
12 Mixed Up 95 2,780  Butte, MT
13 Latecomers 129 2,779 Butte, MT
14 Super Cool Bowlers 120 2,725  Helena, MT
15 2N2 96 2,708  Butte, MT
16  Dolls 87 2,697  Hingham, MT
17  Westside #3 100 2,597 Missoula, MT

Doubles, Div 2 (280 - 319), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Adair, Shawn / Hegedus, Dane 67 1,594  Missoula, MT
2 Shaffer, Tristan M / Doherty, Koby P 129 1,534  Butte, MT
3 Sheppard, Payton W / Clarke, Keegan T 67 1,514  Missoula, MT
4 Lebahn, Marissa S / Lebahn, Mathieu J 126 1,506  Helena, MT
5 Beagles, Amy R / Weston, Amanda S 116 1,494  Helena, MT
6 Rogers, Josey / Willems, Justin M 71 1,486  Bozeman, MT
7 White, Hannah / Broughton, Kyle D 41 1,473 Great Falls, MT
8 Myers, Tyler P / Reilly, Tucker T 94 1,447  Butte, MT
9 White, Kelly J / Ryan, Michael S 58 1,443 Butte, MT
10 Landais, Dylan T / Landais, Morgan T 63 1,405 Missoula, MT
11 Wanner, Kyle / Martin, Richard 41 1,403 Great Falls, MT
12 Faw, Timothy R / Stenberg, Nick 50 1,394  Reed Point, MT
13 Segil, Keaton / Meeks, Justin A 34 1,388 Livingston, MT
14 Bigelow, Ryan / Jacobs, Danielle M 6 1,386  Great Falls, MT
14 Jester, Levi C / Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 120 1,386  Helena, MT
16  Coon, Brandon R / Coon, Preston M 37 1,377 Livingston, MT
17  Murie, Clint M / Ramirez, Brandon 33 1,375 Livingston, MT
18  White, Jeremy R / Knutson, Jared J 102 1,366  Missoula, MT
19  Spinler, Quinn A / Hudsun, Kyle 88 1,359 Hingham, MT
20  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr / Davis, Sean P 47 1,349  Great Falls, MT
21 Kuhl, Jackson G/ Kurk, Alex T 73 1,331 Bozeman, MT
22 Terrio, Kyra / Hertweck, Kendra M 120 1,330  Helena, MT
23 Mclenddon, Paul / Smith, Tande M 87 1,329 Hingham, MT
24 Rohlf, Colton / Sisko, Luke 104 1,325 Great Falls, MT
25  Downard, Preston M / Erickson, Steven M 102 1,318 Missoula, MT
26  Hardacre-Stiles, ShealLynn M / Hoyt, Shaun M 108 1,296  Billings, MT
27  McLaughlin, Sarah J / McLaughlin, Sadie M 96 1,295 Butte, MT
28  Hart, Travis / Salmon, Miranda 69 1,272 Thompson Falls, MT
29  Hokanson, Alex / Fowler, Colton 46 1,266  Lewistown, MT
30  Wermers, Dillon W / Lee, Justin A 27 1,240  Livingston, MT
31 Ball, Joey / Van Norman, Jacob 96 1,228 Butte, MT



32 Maloughney, Devin J / Mooney, Bridger W 127 1,180  Walkerville, MT
Singles, Div 2 (140 - 159), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Hamilton, Robert C 42 840 Troy, MT
2 Myers, Tyler P 94 836 Butte, MT
3 Becker, Matthias A 70 835 Bozeman, MT
4 Adair, Shawn 67 807 Missoula, MT
5 Maroney, Kimberlyn K 72 797 Bozeman, MT
6 Coon, Brandon R 37 795 Livingston, MT
7 Murphy, Caitlyn K 112 782 Helena, MT
8 Rogers, Josey 71 779 Bozeman, MT
9 Erickson, Steven M 102 762 Missoula, MT
10  Lebahn, Mathieu J 126 760 Helena, MT
11 Downard, Preston M 102 759 Missoula, MT
12 Fowler, Colton 46 758 Lewistown, MT
13 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 120 757 Helena, MT
14  Lee, Justin A 27 754 Livingston, MT
15 Davis, Sean P 47 751 Great Falls, MT
16  Willems, Justin M 71 740 Bozeman, MT
17 Sheppard, Payton W 67 736 Missoula, MT
17 McLaughlin, Sarah J 96 736 Butte, MT
19  White, Kelly J 58 729 Butte, MT
20  Amsk, Connor J 38 728 Livingston, MT
21 Mclenddon, Paul 87 727 Hingham, MT
22 Van Norman, Jacob 96 725 Butte, MT
23 Ball, Joey 96 722 Butte, MT
24  Keller, Kevin D 1 719 Butte, MT
25  Shulund, Hailey L 101 718 Missoula, MT
26  Jester, Levi C 120 716 Helena, MT
27  Donofiro, Daniel 20 715 Columbia Falls, MT
27  Bonney, Nick 76 715 Chinook, MT
29  May, Robert C 14 713 Anaconda, MT
30  Errecart, Hunter 131 709 Lewistown, MT
31 Shaffer, Tristan M 129 708 Butte, MT
32  Coon, Preston M 37 706 Livingston, MT
33  Hertweck, Kendra M 120 702 Helena, MT
34  Meeks, Justin A 34 700 Livingston, MT
35  Maloughney, Devin J 127 697 Walkerville, MT
36  Bigelow, Dylan "Ace" R 6 696 Great Falls, MT
37  Lebahn, Marissa S 126 695 Helena, MT
38  Knutson, Jared J 102 693 Missoula, MT
38  Murie, Clint M 33 693 Livingston, MT
38 Kurk, Alex T 73 693 Bozeman, MT
41 Kindred, Levi C 100 689 Missoula, MT
42 McDonald, Jacey 16 687 Havre, MT
43 Garcia, Christian 32 686 Livingston, MT
44 Jacobs, Danielle M 6 681 Great Falls, MT
45  McLaughlin, Sadie M 96 675 Butte, MT
46  Simonson, Jaxon J 90 673 Hingham, MT
47  Hart, Travis 69 668 Thompson Falls, MT
48  Willems, Jace T 71 665 Bozeman, MT
49  Heckman, Sam H 27 664 Livingston, MT
49  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr 47 664 Great Falls, MT
49  Cox, Caylor R 117 664 Helena, MT
52 Wanner, Kyle 41 660 Great Falls, MT
52 Fleming, Hunter P 45 660 Kalispell, MT
54  Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 114 658 Helena, MT
55 Coster, Ali N 4 655 Great Falls, MT
55  Terrio, Kyra 120 655 Helena, MT



57  Engle, Ashlie N 13 654 Butte, MT
58  Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M 108 653 Billings, MT
59  Kiline, Connor C 87 652 Hingham, MT
60 Hokanson, Alex 46 649 Lewistown, MT
61 Gall, Brittany R 100 638 Missoula, MT
62  Hardesty, July T 39 637 Livingston, MT
63  Mooney, Bridger W 127 636 Walkerville, MT
64  Landais, Morgan T 63 628 Missoula, MT
65  Smith, Tande M 87 625 Hingham, MT
66  Beagles, Amy R 116 624 Helena, MT
67 Salmon, Miranda 69 620 Thompson Falls, MT
All Events, All Events Div 2 (Hcp), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Hamilton, Robert C 42 2,498 Troy, MT
2 Becker, Matthias A 70 2,428 Bozeman, MT
3 Adair, Shawn 67 2,355  Missoula, MT
4 Myers, Tyler P 95 2,309 Butte, MT
5 Murphy, Caitlyn K 112 2,273 Helena, MT
6 Willems, Justin M 71 2,271 Bozeman, MT
7 Coon, Brandon R 37 2,264  Livingston, MT
8 May, Robert C 14 2,240 Anaconda, MT
9 Maroney, Kimberlyn K 72 2,223 Bozeman, MT
10 White, Kelly J 58 2,218  Butte, MT
11  Willems, Jace T 71 2,210  Bozeman, MT
12 Amsk, ConnorJ 38 2,189  Livingston, MT
13 Rogers, Josey 71 2,184  Bozeman, MT
14  Heckman, Sam H 27 2,183  Livingston, MT
15  Sheppard, Payton W 67 2,181  Missoula, MT
16  Davis, Sean P 47 2,170  Great Falls, MT
17  Downard, Preston M 102 2,168  Missoula, MT
18  Shulund, Hailey L 101 2,158  Missoula, MT
19  Lebahn, Marissa S 126 2,155  Helena, MT
20  Bigelow, Dylan "Ace" R 6 2,151 Great Falls, MT
21 Cox, Caylor R 117 2,147  Helena, MT
22 Garcia, Christian 32 2,142 Livingston, MT
23 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 120 2,141 Helena, MT
24 Erickson, Steven M 102 2,139  Missoula, MT
25  Knutson, Jared J 102 2,135  Missoula, MT
26  Murie, Clint M 33 2,128  Livingston, MT
27  Lee, Justin A 27 2,124 Livingston, MT
28  Hardesty, July T 39 2,118  Livingston, MT
29  Lebahn, Mathieu J 126 2,115  Helena, MT
29  Shaffer, Tristan M 129 2,115  Butte, MT
31  Errecart, Hunter 131 2,099  Lewistown, MT
32  Coon, Preston M 37 2,095  Livingston, MT
33  Hertweck, Kendra M 120 2,087  Helena, MT
34 McDonald, Jacey 16 2,077 Havre, MT
35  Donofiro, Daniel 20 2,075 Columbia Falls, MT
36 Kurk, Alex T 73 2,069  Bozeman, MT
37  Ball, Joey 96 2,064  Butte, MT
38  Fleming, Hunter P 45 2,056  Kalispell, MT
39  Keller, Kevin D 1 2,051 Butte, MT
40  Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 114 2,049 Helena, MT
41  Mclenddon, Paul 87 2,047  Hingham, MT
41 Jester, Levi C 120 2,047 Helena, MT
43  Landais, Morgan T 63 2,044  Missoula, MT
44  Kline, Connor C 87 2,032  Hingham, MT
45  Kindred, Levi C 100 2,019  Missoula, MT
46  Wanner, Kyle 41 2,015 Great Falls, MT



47  Coster, Ali N 4 2,008  Great Falls, MT
48  Jacobs, Danielle M 6 2,005 Great Falls, MT
49  Terrio, Kyra 120 1,996  Helena, MT
50  Maloughney, Devin J 95 1,989 Butte, MT
51  Beagles, Amy R 116 1,974  Helena, MT
52 Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M 108 1,963  Billings, MT
53  McLaughlin, Sadie M 96 1,959 Butte, MT
54  Smith, Tande M 87 1,952  Hingham, MT
55  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr 47 1,949  Great Falls, MT
56  Van Norman, Jacob 96 1,946  Butte, MT
57  Hokanson, Alex 46 1,934  Lewistown, MT
58  Fowler, Colton 46 1,925 Lewistown, MT
59  Simonson, Jaxon J 90 1,896  Hingham, MT
60  Gall, Brittany R 100 1,886  Missoula, MT
61  Mooney, Bridger W 127 1,877  Walkerville, MT
62  White, Jeremy R 102 1,313  Missoula, MT
63  Horiel, Jon 34 726 Livingston, MT
All Events, All Events Div 2 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Hamilton, Robert C 42 1,805 Troy, MT

2 Adair, Shawn 67 1,761 Missoula, MT
3 Becker, Matthias A 70 1,726  Bozeman, MT
4 Murphy, Caitlyn K 112 1,643 Helena, MT

5 Myers, Tyler P 95 1,634  Butte, MT

6 Coon, Brandon R 37 1,616  Livingston, MT
7 Maroney, Kimberlyn K 72 1,602  Bozeman, MT
8 Rogers, Josey 71 1,572  Bozeman, MT
9 Davis, Sean P 47 1,558  Great Falls, MT
10  May, Robert C 14 1,547 Anaconda, MT
11  Willems, Justin M 71 1,542  Bozeman, MT
12 Lee, Justin A 27 1,530  Livingston, MT
13 Cox, Caylor R 117 1,526  Helena, MT

14  Heckman, Sam H 27 1,517  Livingston, MT
15  Sheppard, Payton W 67 1,497  Missoula, MT
16  Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 120 1,493  Helena, MT

16  Hertweck, Kendra M 120 1,493  Helena, MT

18  Hardesty, July T 39 1,479  Livingston, MT
19 Shulund, Hailey L 101 1,474  Missoula, MT
20  White, Kelly J 58 1,471  Butte, MT

21  Downard, Preston M 102 1,457  Missoula, MT
22 Willems, Jace T 71 1,454  Bozeman, MT
23 Murie, Clint M 33 1,453  Livingston, MT
24  Amsk, Connor J 38 1,451 Livingston, MT
25  Donofiro, Daniel 20 1,445 Columbia Falls, MT
26  Erickson, Steven M 102 1,437  Missoula, MT
27  Jester, Levi C 120 1,435  Helena, MT

27  Fleming, Hunter P 45 1,435 Kalispell, MT
29  Bigelow, Dylan "Ace" R 6 1,431 Great Falls, MT
30 Kindred, Levi C 100 1,425  Missoula, MT
31  Lebahn, Marissa S 126 1,417  Helena, MT

32  Errecart, Hunter 131 1,406  Lewistown, MT
33  Lebahn, Mathieu J 126 1,395  Helena, MT

34 Maloughney, Devin J 95 1,386  Butte, MT

35  Coon, Preston M 37 1,384  Livingston, MT
36  Garcia, Christian 32 1,377  Livingston, MT
36  Shaffer, Tristan M 129 1,377  Butte, MT

38  Wanner, Kyle 41 1,376 Great Falls, MT
38 Kurk, Alex T 73 1,376  Bozeman, MT
40  Mclenddon, Paul 87 1,372 Hingham, MT
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Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 3 (480 - 559), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Cedar Park Pin Crushers 14 3,034 Anaconda, MT
2 Bozeman Boys 71 2,935 Bozeman, MT
3 Deadwood 27 2,918 Livingston, MT
4 Mixed Nuts 47 2,877  Great Falls, MT
5 Mix-Em-Up 123 2,849 Helena, MT
6 Wild Unicorns 86 2,848  Hingham, MT
7 Watch This! 38 2,813 Livingston, MT
7 High Rollers 49 2,813  Reed Point, MT
9 Grizz 92 2,790  Butte, MT
10  Butte Bowlers 1 2,777 Butte, MT
11 Desert Scorpions 73 2,760  Bozeman, MT
12 Screaming Penguins 45 2,753  Kalispell, MT
13 Billy Goats 88 2,744  Hingham, MT
14 Salt-N-Peppa 90 2,658  Hingham, MT
15 AABA 116 2,651  Helena, MT
16  Middle Four 46 2,623 Lewistown, MT
17 Kohlman Construction & Roofing 74 2,604  Billings, MT

Doubles, Div 3 (240 - 279), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Willoughby, Samantha M / Preston, Ashleigh L 128 1,603 Billings, MT
2 McLaughlin, Kyle Z / Becker, Matthias A 70 1,573 Bozeman, MT
3 Gustovich, Devin / Haight, Brenden L 123 1,563 Helena, MT
4 Frazee, Zachary / Frazee, Aaron 105 1,560  Bigfork, MT
5 Pizzini, Mari / Knight, Haley 109 1,533 Helena, MT
6 Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S / Bruner, Derek R 59 1,527  Great Falls, MT
7 Hessler, Ryan T / Hessler, Michael J 14 1,517 Anaconda, MT
8 Hardesty, July T / Davis, Luke 39 1,505  Livingston, MT
9 Shelton, Garret G / May, Robert C 14 1,495 Anaconda, MT
10  Weiss, Dalton / Kohlman, Keilei D 74 1,487 Billings, MT
11 Bonney, Nick / Russell, Jessica L 76 1,461 Chinook, MT
12 Sullivan, Quinn W / Keller, Kevin D 1 1,456  Butte, MT
13 Murie, James D / Murie, Joseph D 38 1,455 Livingston, MT
13 Becker, Leah A / Maroney, Kimberlyn K 72 1,455 Bozeman, MT
15  Conti, Alec J / Willems, Jace T 71 1,453 Bozeman, MT
16  Bennett, Matthew E / Amsk, Connor J 38 1,450  Livingston, MT
17  Larimer, Daniel / Kovash, Brandon R 24 1,447 Livingston, MT
18  Kunesh, Coy F/ Gorsich, Logan L. 123 1,434  Helena, MT
19  White, James W / Peterson, Payton 88 1,432  Hingham, MT
20  Fasting, Amelia / Coster, Ali N 4 1,427  Great Falls, MT
20  Gillespie, Tyler / Roberts, Jordan I 22 1,427 Livingston, MT
22 Negron, Tucker / Donofiro, Daniel 20 1,407  Columbia Falls, MT
22 Martin, Lourelia J / Martin, Aunaya A 75 1,407 Billings, MT
24  Bumke, Haley / Fleming, Hunter P 45 1,406  Kalispell, MT
25  Faw, Taylor / Chapel, Dylan 49 1,398 Reed Point, MT
26  Kindred, Noah C / Gall, Brittany R 100 1,396  Missoula, MT
27  Holmes, MaKenzie / Curry, Matthew 37 1,394  Livingston, MT
28  Spinler, Gavin J / Rettig, Tylynn M 86 1,385  Hingham, MT
29  Keller, Kevin D / Parsons, Joey 28 1,380  Livingston, MT
29  Adams, Jessica W / Cox, Caylor R 117 1,380  Helena, MT
31 McDonald, Jacey / Hassa, Jacelyn 16 1,379 Havre, MT



32 Rigor, Tanner A / Bigelow, Dylan "Ace" R 6 1,369  Great Falls, MT
33 Faw, Tyrell L / Peterson, Ethan C 50 1,353 Reed Point, MT
34 Barnes, Rylan / Barnes, Timbre L 29 1,350  Livingston, MT
34 Kline, Connor C / Han, Bridjour B 87 1,350  Hingham, MT
36  Carlon, Bettie / Simonson, Jaxon J 90 1,344  Hingham, MT
37  Kohlman, Karrissa L / Dorendorf, Samantha J 74 1,339  Billings, MT
38  Hanni, Zachary T / Hanni, Kaden M 92 1,337  Butte, MT
39  Bair, Dominic R / Marble, Kirsten 115 1,316  Helena, MT
40  Errecart, Parker / Errecart, Hunter 131 1,311 Lewistown, MT
41 Ruckdaschel, Courtney D / Engle, Ashlie N 13 1,297 Butte, MT
42 Asman, Lani / Vanhorn, Kelsey 34 1,261 Livingston, MT
43  Edwards, Summer L / Ramberg, Tanner S 82 1,251 Chinook, MT
Singles, Div 3 (120 - 139), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Martin, Richard 41 905 Great Falls, MT
2 Davis, Luke 39 821 Livingston, MT
3 Lehrer, Austin 35 820 Livingston, MT
4 Faw, Taylor 49 796 Reed Point, MT
5 Weston, Amanda S 116 774 Helena, MT

6 Gustovich, Devin 123 773 Helena, MT

7 Frazee, Zachary 105 772 Bigfork, MT

8 Krause, Dalton 43 771 Troy, MT

9 Watson, Tyler G 60 770 Great Falls, MT
10  Burtsfield, Rabecka 107 760 Bigfork, MT

11  Murie, James D 38 759 Livingston, MT
12 Rigor, Tanner A 6 752 Great Falls, MT
13 Johnson, Kody R 35 750 Livingston, MT
13  Hanni, Kaden M 92 750 Butte, MT

15  Hareland, Sean W 92 748 Butte, MT

16  Hudsun, Kyle 88 745 Hingham, MT
17 Hagadone, Rachael 21 742 Columbia Falls, MT
18  Hegedus, Dane 67 740 Missoula, MT
19  Gillespie, Tyler 22 739 Livingston, MT
20  White, Wendy M 89 737 Hingham, MT
20  Wendland, Whitney M 90 737 Hingham, MT
22 Clarke, Keegan T 67 736 Missoula, MT
23 Asman, Lani 34 734 Livingston, MT
24  Edwards, Summer L 82 733 Chinook, MT
25  Martin, Aunaya A 75 727 Billings, MT
26  Sisko, Luke 104 725 Great Falls, MT
27  Segil, Keaton 34 721 Livingston, MT
28  Kohlman, Karrissa L 74 718 Billings, MT

28  Reilly, Tucker T 94 718 Butte, MT

30  Bolan, Kimberly D 121 715 Helena, MT

31  Alberti, Michaela K 36 712 Livingston, MT
32 Jensen, Krel 46 710 Lewistown, MT
33  Bruner, Derek R 59 698 Great Falls, MT
34  Kohlman, Keilei D 74 696 Billings, MT
35  Errecart, Parker 131 694 Lewistown, MT
36  Pittard, Korigun S 119 692 Helena, MT

37  Roberts, Jordan I 22 690 Livingston, MT
38  Peterson, Payton 88 689 Hingham, MT
39  White, Hannah 41 688 Great Falls, MT
40  Faw, Timothy R 50 684 Reed Point, MT
41  Wright, Will 73 681 Bozeman, MT
42 Sullivan, Quinn W 1 680 Butte, MT

43  Hanni, Zachary T 92 676 Butte, MT

44  Wagner, Kasidy J 54 675 Anaconda, MT
45  Spinler, Gavin J 86 674 Hingham, MT



45  Spurlock, Bailey J 119 674 Helena, MT
47  Wiedbusch, Allison B 116 672 Helena, MT
47  Bennett, Matthew E 38 672 Livingston, MT
47  Gunderson, Gavin S 82 672 Chinook, MT
47  Marble, Kirsten 115 672 Helena, MT

51  Martin, Lourelia J 75 670 Billings, MT

52  Russell, Hank E 76 666 Chinook, MT
53  Chiaverini, Dominic 43 665 Troy, MT

53  March, Glenn 115 665 Helena, MT

55  Rettig, Tylynn M 86 664 Hingham, MT
56  White, James W 88 661 Hingham, MT
57  Barnes, Timbre L 29 660 Livingston, MT
57  Han, Bridjour B 87 660 Hingham, MT
59  Curry, Matthew 37 658 Livingston, MT
60 Holmes, MaKenzie 37 653 Livingston, MT
61 Kovash, Brandon R 24 652 Livingston, MT
61  Hopkins, Brandon 106 652 Bigfork, MT

63  Parsons, Tiffany L 31 647 Livingston, MT
64  Wermers, Dillon W 27 646 Livingston, MT
65  Donofiro, Eliza 17 641 Columbia Falls, MT
66  Kuhl, Jackson G 73 640 Bozeman, MT
67  Otto, Colton D 89 637 Hingham, MT
68  Vanhorn, Kelsey 34 633 Livingston, MT
68  Miller, Shayna 80 633 Chinook, MT
70  Hoar, Leonard 1 628 Butte, MT

71 Kunesh, Coy F 123 620 Helena, MT
72 Murie, Joseph D 38 598 Livingston, MT
73 Faw, Tyrell L 50 584 Reed Point, MT
All Events, All Events Div 3 (Hcp), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Martin, Richard 41 2,403 Great Falls, MT
2 Davis, Luke 39 2,351 Livingston, MT
3 Hegedus, Dane 67 2,339 Missoula, MT
4 Bolan, Kimberly D 121 2,323  Helena, MT

5 Lehrer, Austin 35 2,304  Livingston, MT
6 Murie, James D 38 2,298  Livingston, MT
7 Weston, Amanda S 116 2,290  Helena, MT

8 Gustovich, Devin 123 2,274  Helena, MT

9 Sullivan, Quinn W 1 2,251 Butte, MT

10 Clarke, Keegan T 67 2,230  Missoula, MT
11 Bruner, Derek R 59 2,226 Great Falls, MT
12 Gillespie, Tyler 22 2,206  Livingston, MT
13 Frazee, Zachary 105 2,204  Bigfork, MT

14  Hareland, Sean W 92 2,195 Butte, MT

15  Rigor, Tanner A 6 2,187  Great Falls, MT
16  White, Wendy M 89 2,180  Hingham, MT
17  Pittard, Korigun S 119 2,178  Helena, MT

18  Holmes, MaKenzie 37 2,171 Livingston, MT
19  Krause, Dalton 43 2,163 Troy, MT

20  Faw, Taylor 49 2,157 Reed Point, MT
21 Martin, Aunaya A 75 2,154  Billings, MT

21  Jensen, Krel 46 2,154  Lewistown, MT
23 White, Hannah 41 2,153 Great Falls, MT
24 Alberti, Michaela K 36 2,145  Livingston, MT
24  Roberts, Jordan I 22 2,145  Livingston, MT
26  Faw, Timothy R 50 2,139  Reed Point, MT
27  Burtsfield, Rabecka 107 2,136  Bigfork, MT

28  Segil, Keaton 33 2,123 Livingston, MT
29  Asman, Lani 34 2,122 Livingston, MT



30 Hanni, Kaden M 92 2,120  Butte, MT

31  Rettig, Tylynn M 86 2,118  Hingham, MT
32  White, James W 88 2,117  Hingham, MT
32 Hagadone, Rachael 21 2,117 Columbia Falls, MT
34 Watson, Tyler G 60 2,110  Great Falls, MT
35 Kohlman, Keilei D 74 2,105  Billings, MT
36  Peterson, Payton 88 2,006  Hingham, MT
37 Spurlock, Bailey J 119 2,085 Helena, MT

38  Hudsun, Kyle 88 2,080  Hingham, MT
39  Johnson, Kody R 35 2,076  Livingston, MT
40  Bennett, Matthew E 38 2,058 Livingston, MT
41 Edwards, Summer L 84 2,044 Chinook, MT
42 Donofiro, Eliza 17 2,040  Columbia Falls, MT
43 Wendland, Whitney M 90 2,032 Hingham, MT
44  Hanni, Zachary T 92 2,028  Butte, MT
45 Kuhl, Jackson G 73 2,024  Bozeman, MT
46  Russell, Hank E 76 2,022 Chinook, MT
47  Kohlman, Karrissa L 74 2,020  Billings, MT
48  Spinler, Gavin J 86 2,019  Hingham, MT
49  Gunderson, Gavin S 82 2,018  Chinook, MT
50  Han, Bridjour B 87 2,009  Hingham, MT
51  Parsons, Tiffany L 31 2,005  Livingston, MT
52  Chiaverini, Dominic 43 1,997 Troy, MT

53  Hopkins, Brandon 106 1,991 Bigfork, MT

54  Barnes, Timbre L 29 1,990 Livingston, MT
55  Martin, Lourelia J 75 1,986  Billings, MT
56  Hoar, Leonard 1 1,978 Butte, MT

57  Errecart, Parker 131 1,973 Lewistown, MT
58  Wiedbusch, Allison B 116 1,969  Helena, MT

59  Kovash, Brandon R 24 1,960  Livingston, MT
60  Marble, Kirsten 115 1,957 Helena, MT

61 March, Glenn 115 1,953 Helena, MT

62  Wermers, Dillon W 27 1,945 Livingston, MT
62  Curry, Matthew 37 1,945  Livingston, MT
64  Kunesh, Coy F 123 1,944  Helena, MT

65  Wright, Will 73 1,931 Bozeman, MT
66  Murie, Joseph D 38 1,930  Livingston, MT
67  Miller, Shayna 80 1,926  Chinook, MT
68  Vanhorn, Kelsey 34 1,906  Livingston, MT
69  Faw, Tyrell L 50 1,885 Reed Point, MT
70  Otto, Colton D 89 1,882  Hingham, MT

All Events, All Events Div 3 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Martin, Richard 41 1,620  Great Falls, MT
2 Hegedus, Dane 67 1,547 Missoula, MT
3 Bolan, Kimberly D 121 1,522  Helena, MT

4 Murie, James D 38 1,497  Livingston, MT
5 Weston, Amanda S 116 1,489  Helena, MT

6 Clarke, Keegan T 67 1,456  Missoula, MT
7 Davis, Luke 39 1,442 Livingston, MT
8 Bruner, Derek R 59 1,425 Great Falls, MT
9 Gustovich, Devin 123 1,419  Helena, MT

10 Frazee, Zachary 105 1,403  Bigfork, MT

11 Sullivan, Quinn W 1 1,396  Butte, MT

12 Lehrer, Austin 35 1,359  Livingston, MT
13 Rigor, Tanner A 6 1,341 Great Falls, MT
14 Rettig, Tylynn M 86 1,335  Hingham, MT
14  Roberts, Jordan I 22 1,335 Livingston, MT
16  Holmes, MaKenzie 37 1,325  Livingston, MT



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Hareland, Sean W
Martin, Aunaya A
Pittard, Korigun S
Krause, Dalton
Faw, Timothy R
White, Wendy M
Gillespie, Tyler
White, Hannah
Faw, Taylor
Bennett, Matthew E
Segil, Keaton
Spinler, Gavin J
Hudsun, Kyle
Hanni, Zachary T
White, James W
Kohlman, Keilei D
Hanni, Kaden M
Alberti, Michaela K
Jensen, Krel
Hagadone, Rachael
Gunderson, Gavin S
Kuhl, Jackson G
Asman, Lani
Donofiro, Eliza
Burtsfield, Rabecka
Edwards, Summer L
Peterson, Payton
Watson, Tyler G
Russell, Hank E
Curry, Matthew
Barnes, Timbre L
Kovash, Brandon R
Spurlock, Bailey J
Han, Bridjour B
Johnson, Kody R
Kohlman, Karrissa L
Wermers, Dillon W
Wright, Will
Chiaverini, Dominic
Wendland, Whitney M
Errecart, Parker
Hoar, Leonard

Faw, Tyrell L
Miller, Shayna
Kunesh, Coy F
Hopkins, Brandon
March, Glenn
Parsons, Tiffany L
Martin, Lourelia J
Wiedbusch, Allison B
Marble, Kirsten
Murie, Joseph D
Vanhorn, Kelsey
Otto, Colton D

92
75
119
43
50
&9
22
41
49
38
33
86
88
92
88
74
92
36
46
21
82
73
34
17
107
84
88
60
76
37
29
24
119
87
35
74
27
73
43
90
131

50
80
123
106
115
31
75
116
115
38
34
&9

1,322
1,317
1,314
1,308
1,302
1,298
1,297
1,271
1,266
1,257
1,250
1,245
1,243
1,236
1,235
1,232
1,229
1,227
1,227
1,217
1,217
1,214
1,213
1,203
1,191
1,189
1,187
1,183
1,176
1,171
1,171
1,159
1,158
1,154
1,149
1,129
1,126
1,121
1,115
1,105
1,100
1,096
1,084
1,080
1,080
1,064
1,062
1,060
1,059
1,051
1,030
994
979
964

Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT

Reed Point, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Reed Point, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Hingham, MT
Butte, MT
Hingham, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Chinook, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Troy, MT
Hingham, MT
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT
Reed Point, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 4 (400 - 479), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 BECC #2 59 3,049  Great Falls, MT
2 TNT 50 3,000 Reed Point, MT
3 Steelers 22 2,983 Livingston, MT
4 Libby-Troy 3 42 2,972  Troy, MT
5 Retro Pilgrams 32 2,952  Livingston, MT
6 Pin Snipers 29 2,887  Livingston, MT
7 Girl Power 121 2,848 Helena, MT
8 Glacier Spare Balls 20 2,842  Columbia Falls, MT
9 Fireballs 16 2,834  Havre, MT
10 Pin Destroyers 9 2,818 Butte, MT
11 Solem & Mclntosh, CPA's 83 2,813 Chinook, MT
12 The Ball Busters 35 2,805 Livingston, MT
13 Strike Outs 48 2,797 Reed Point, MT
14 Eagles 80 2,789 Chinook, MT
15  Milk River Co-Op 82 2,786  Chinook, MT
16  Treasure Lanes 1 24 2,785 Livingston, MT
17 Strike Outs 117 2,784  Helena, MT
18  Sleeping Giant Beauties 119 2,781  Helena, MT
18  Team Awesome 4 2,781 Great Falls, MT
20  Bears Paws Opiaries 76 2,779 Chinook, MT
21 Spaceballs 89 2,777 Hingham, MT
22 Girls Rule-Bozeman 72 2,754  Bozeman, MT
23 Pin Heads 115 2,748 Helena, MT
24 The Other Guys 131 2,733 Lewistown, MT
24 All Hours Daycare 75 2,733 Billings, MT
26 Striking Scouts 114 2,731 Helena, MT
27  Libby-Troy 2 44 2,721  Troy, MT
Doubles, Div 4 (200 - 239), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Merzlak, Matthew T / Vaughn, Riley J 9 1,581 Butte, MT
2 Pentecost, Jenny / Bolan, Kimberly D 121 1,553  Helena, MT
3 Young, Jace T / Garcia, Christian 32 1,509 Livingston, MT
4 Hyndman, Bryanna L / Hoar, Leonard 1 1,488 Butte, MT
5 Pierre, Tyler / Reguin, Nicholas J 113 1,485 Helena, MT
6 Cato, Reann / Pittard, Korigun S 119 1,474  Helena, MT
7 Krause, Dalton / Bonifas, Tyler 43 1,463  Troy, MT
8 King, Angel D / Heckman, Sam H 27 1,456  Livingston, MT
9 Borlaug, Keevan / White, Wendy M 89 1,454  Hingham, MT
10 Kirzan, Kasey / Sellmer, Brooke B 84 1,445 Chinook, MT
10  Ellsworth, Matt J / Bolan, Matthew J 114 1,445 Helena, MT
12 March, Glenn / Herzog, Tucker 115 1,443 Helena, MT
13 Alberti, Michaela K / Kovash, Alex 36 1,437 Livingston, MT
14 McIntosh, Ian S / Hamilton, Travis 83 1,435 Chinook, MT
15  Hamilton, Robert C / Lowery, Zoe 42 1,434 Troy, MT
16  Atwood, Dylan / Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 114 1,430  Helena, MT
17 Mooney, Journey H / Criscuolo, Kassidy F 127 1,426  Walkerville, MT
18  Hagadone, Rachael / Peterson, Chandra 21 1,421 Columbia Falls, MT
19  Jensen, Krel / Roberts, Wyatt 46 1,419 Lewistown, MT
20 Ortner, Tyler / Dannels, Jesse J 83 1,417 Chinook, MT
21 Wagner, Kasidy J / Wagner, Briana 54 1,416 Anaconda, MT



22 Helmbrecht, Matthew / Pester, Samantha N 86 1,413  Hingham, MT
23 Donofiro, Eliza / Johnson, Haylee 17 1,410  Columbia Falls, MT
24 Gunderson, Cortney / Mulonet, Ghia 85 1,406  Chinook, MT
25 Kirkegard, Keiton / Holden, Kendall 16 1,401 Havre, MT
26 Johnson, Kody R / Barnes, Daniel T 35 1,395 Livingston, MT
27  Hareland, Sean W / Merrick, Kelly J 92 1,392  Butte, MT
28  Dodge, Bridget L / Peterson, Nicole 47 1,390  Great Falls, MT
29  Miller, Stacie / Mulonet, Catherine L 80 1,378  Chinook, MT
30  Thomas, Andy D / Hopkins, Brandon 106 1,377  Bigfork, MT
30  Lehrer, Austin / Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J 35 1,377 Livingston, MT
32 Ryan, Jared J / Cantu, Alysha 45 1,375 Kalispell, MT
33  McMaster, Jace T / Gunderson, Gavin S 82 1,372 Chinook, MT
34 Spurlock, Bailey J / McDunn, Shannara E 119 1,370  Helena, MT
34  Maloughney, Hayden A / Ouldouse, Dawn 93 1,370  Butte, MT
36  Widmer, Megan / Russell, Hank E 76 1,369 Chinook, MT
37  Scheeler, Eli / Lozeau, Paige 18 1,368  Columbia Falls, MT
37  Otto, Colton D / Gulick, Rian K 89 1,368  Hingham, MT
39  Berg, Jaylee O / Berg, Brandi A 132 1,347 Havre, MT
40  Parker, Lacey L / Parsons, Tiffany L 31 1,343  Livingston, MT
41 Chandler, Larkin / Elhard, Chance A 133 1,342
41  Fitzpatrick, Keanan W / Donaldson, Konnor 124 1,342  Helena, MT
43 Merritt, Aniqua R / Morkeburg, Ashley 42 1,340  Troy, MT
44  Russell, Marissa / Russell, Victoria 44 1,339  Troy, MT
45  Guzman, Alysia N / Doyle, Brynna L 51 1,333 Butte, MT
46  Pelesky, Brittany / Miller, Shayna 80 1,332 Chinook, MT
47  Martin, Emerald / Kosel, Austin J 75 1,328  Billings, MT
48  Wendland, Whitney M / Carlon, Lisa 90 1,299 Hingham, MT
49  Prindle, Casey / Wright, Will 73 1,294  Bozeman, MT
50  Manahan, Tanaya C / Hansen, Matthew 65 1,283 Fort Benton, MT
51  Wiedbusch, Allison B / Wetch, Baylie 116 1,280  Helena, MT

52 Benefiel, Courtney / Watson, Tyler G 60 1,273 Great Falls, MT
53  Reguin, Thomas M / Peterson, Vance I 118 1,270  Helena, MT

Singles, Div 4 (100 - 119), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Vaughn, Riley J 9 811 Butte, MT

2 Harshman, Lauren 85 788 Chinook, MT

3 Birchell, Ryle 48 786 Reed Point, MT
4 Gorsich, Logan L 123 785 Helena, MT

5 Helmbrecht, Matthew 86 776 Hingham, MT

6 Long, Brittney L 62 775 Butte, MT

7 Mclntosh, Ian S 83 774 Chinook, MT

8 Weiss, Dalton 74 769 Billings, MT

9 McLaughlin, Kyle Z 70 764 Bozeman, MT
10 Scheeler, Douglas 18 763 Columbia Falls, MT
11 Scott, Ryan 64 761 Fort Benton, MT
12 Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S 59 760 Great Falls, MT
12 Willoughby, Samantha M 128 760 Billings, MT

14  Peterson, Chandra 21 759 Columbia Falls, MT
14 Negron, Tucker 20 759 Columbia Falls, MT
16 ~ Manahan, Tanaya C 65 758 Fort Benton, MT
17  McDowell, Collin 124 755 Helena, MT

17  Ryan, Jared J 45 755 Kalispell, MT
19  Kirkegard, Keiton 16 754 Havre, MT

19  Ramberg, Tanner S 82 754 Chinook, MT

21  Russell, Jessica L 76 753 Chinook, MT

22 Wood, Madison 122 752 Helena, MT

23 Gulick, Rian K 89 749 Hingham, MT
24  Ruff, Levi ] 30 747 Livingston, MT
24  Frazee, Aaron 105 747 Bigfork, MT



26
27
28
29
29
29
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86

Maloughney, Hayden A

Larimer, Daniel
Smith, Robert T
Cantu, Alysha
Merrick, Kelly J
Ellsworth, Matt J
Borlaug, Keevan
Hessler, Ryan T
Lozeau, Paige
Depping, Bryce W
Platts, Bryan T
Conti, Alec J
Robbins, Bailee N
Kosel, Austin J
Berg, Brandi A
Pierre, Tyler
Hansen, Jeremiah
Becker, Leah A
Gunderson, Cortney
Finley, Elizabeth
Merzlak, Matthew T
Carlon, Bettie
Merritt, Aniqua R
Peterson, Nicole
Berger, Jocelyn
Shelton, Garret G
Scheeler, Eli
Guzman, Alysia N
Herzog, Tucker
Kindred, Noah C
Wagner, Briana
Dannels, Jesse J
Berg, Jaylee O
Pester, Samantha N
Parker, Lacey L
Roberts, Wyatt
Evjen, Ryan M
Larson, Secora M
Hassa, Jacelyn
Chandler, Larkin
Elhard, Chance A
Pizzini, Mari
McDunn, Shannara E
Sullivan, Lauren D

Dorendorf, Samantha J

Mooney, Journey H
Reguin, Nicholas J
Holden, Kendall
Thomas, Andy D
Donaldson, Konnor
Barnes, Rylan
Peterson, Ethan C
Criscuolo, Kassidy F
Dodge, Bridget L
Doyle, Brynna L
Bair, Dominic R
Bolan, Matthew J
Chapel, Dylan
Hamilton, Travis
Hansen, Matthew
Morkeburg, Ashley
Sprout, Kyla A

93
24
79
45
92
114
89
14
18
61
110
71
121
75
132
113
66
72
85
81

90
42
47
81
14
18
51
115
100
54
&3
132
86
31
46
99
64
16
133
133
109
119
62
74
127
113
16
106
124
29
50
127
47
51
115
114
49
83
65
42
110

746
745
744
740
740
740
735
732
730
730
730
727
725
724
724
722
719
719
719
716
715
714
713
710
710
709
708
707
706
706
704
704
704
702
701
701
701
700
697
696
696
695
695
694
694
690
689
687
687
686
684
680
677
676
675
674
672
672
672
670
669
669

Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Butte, MT
Hingham, MT
Troy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Anaconda, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Anaconda, MT
Chinook, MT
Havre, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Havre, MT

Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Walkerville, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Reed Point, MT
Walkerville, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Reed Point, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT



88  Day, Nicholas D 28 667 Livingston, MT

89  Rowe, Jake 9 663 Butte, MT

90  Gregor, Kaden 111 661 Helena, MT

91 Reguin, Thomas M 118 659 Helena, MT

92  Carlon, Lisa 90 658 Hingham, MT
93  Levandoski, Amanda M 61 657 Great Falls, MT
93  Kirzan, Kasey 84 657 Chinook, MT
95  Ruckdaschel, Courtney D 13 655 Butte, MT

95  Ross, Kaitlyn R 24 655 Livingston, MT
97  Benefiel, Courtney 60 654 Great Falls, MT
98  Hyndman, Bryanna L 1 653 Butte, MT

98  Fasting, Amelia 4 653 Great Falls, MT
100  Martin, Emerald 75 651 Billings, MT
101  Parsons, Joey 28 648 Livingston, MT
102  Adams, Jessica W 117 647 Helena, MT
103  Mulonet, Catherine L 80 642 Chinook, MT
104  Mulonet, Ghia 85 637 Chinook, MT
105 Haight, Brenden L 123 634 Helena, MT
106  Wetch, Baylie 116 630 Helena, MT
107  Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J 35 624 Livingston, MT
108 Russell, Marissa 44 613 Troy, MT

109  Peterson, Vance | 118 572 Helena, MT

All Events, All Events Div 4 (Hcp), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Frazee, Aaron 105 2,430  Bigfork, MT
2 Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S 59 2,355 Great Falls, MT
3 Vaughn, Riley J 9 2,331 Butte, MT
4 Gorsich, Logan L. 123 2,316  Helena, MT
5 Ruff, LeviJ 30 2,307  Livingston, MT
6 Kirkegard, Keiton 16 2,256  Havre, MT
7 Willoughby, Samantha M 128 2,252 Billings, MT
8 Gulick, Rian K 89 2,251 Hingham, MT
9 McDowell, Collin 124 2,248 Helena, MT
10 McLaughlin, Kyle Z 70 2,237  Bozeman, MT
11 Shelton, Garret G 14 2,236 Anaconda, MT
12 Birchell, Ryle 48 2,231 Reed Point, MT
12 Helmbrecht, Matthew 86 2,231 Hingham, MT
14 Sullivan, Lauren D 62 2,222  Butte, MT
15 Scheeler, Douglas 18 2,218 Columbia Falls, MT
16  Hessler, Ryan T 14 2,217  Anaconda, MT
17  Mclntosh, Ian S 83 2,215 Chinook, MT
18  Larimer, Daniel 24 2,210  Livingston, MT
19  Merzlak, Matthew T 9 2,192  Butte, MT
20  Peterson, Nicole 47 2,191 Great Falls, MT
21 Pierre, Tyler 113 2,188 Helena, MT
21 Gunderson, Cortney 85 2,188 Chinook, MT
23 Reguin, Nicholas J 113 2,186  Helena, MT
24 Wood, Madison 122 2,177  Helena, MT
25 Robbins, Bailee N 121 2,174  Helena, MT
26 Negron, Tucker 20 2,173 Columbia Falls, MT
27  Herzog, Tucker 115 2,172  Helena, MT
28  Lozeau, Paige 17 2,170  Columbia Falls, MT
28  Smith, Robert T 79 2,170  Chinook, MT
30  Long, Brittney L 62 2,166  Butte, MT
30 Russell, Jessica L 76 2,166  Chinook, MT
32 Peterson, Ethan C 48 2,159  Reed Point, MT
33  Ryan, Jared J 45 2,157 Kalispell, MT
34  Peterson, Chandra 21 2,152  Columbia Falls, MT

W
W

Depping, Bryce W 61 2,150  Great Falls, MT



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97

Harshman, Lauren
Dannels, Jesse J
Platts, Bryan T
Ellsworth, Matt J
Borlaug, Keevan
Bair, Dominic R
Kindred, Noah C
Haight, Brenden L
Finley, Elizabeth
Hyndman, Bryanna L
Conti, Alec J
Roberts, Wyatt
Becker, Leah A
Dodge, Bridget L
Cantu, Alysha
Chapel, Dylan
Dorendorf, Samantha J
Donaldson, Konnor
Pester, Samantha N
Ross, Kaitlyn R
Merrick, Kelly J
Merritt, Aniqua R
Ramberg, Tanner S
Weiss, Dalton
Larson, Secora M
Thomas, Andy D
Hassa, Jacelyn
Manahan, Tanaya C
Kosel, Austin J
Carlon, Bettie
Carlon, Lisa
Hansen, Jeremiah
Gregor, Kaden
Parsons, Joey
Fasting, Amelia
Barnes, Rylan
Bolan, Matthew J
Berger, Jocelyn
Hamilton, Travis
Levandoski, Amanda M
Holden, Kendall
Martin, Emerald
Evjen, Ryan M
Day, Nicholas D
McDunn, Shannara E
Scheeler, Eli
Mulonet, Catherine L
Hansen, Matthew
Sprout, Kyla A
Scott, Ryan
Morkeburg, Ashley
Rowe, Jake
Benefiel, Courtney

Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J

Mulonet, Ghia
Adams, Jessica W
Peterson, Vance |
Reguin, Thomas M
Russell, Marissa
Wetch, Baylie
Parker, Lacey L
Barkley, Rudy

85
&3
110
114
89
115
100
123
81

71
46
72
47
45
49
74
124
86
24
92
42
82
74
64
106
16
65
75
90
90
66
111
28

29
114
81
83
61
16
75
99
28
119
18
80
65
110
64
42

60
35
85
117
118
118
44
116
31
124

2,148
2,147
2,146
2,145
2,144
2,142
2,140
2,124
2,123
2,121
2,120
2,113
2,112
2,107
2,098
2,098
2,098
2,097
2,094
2,091
2,090
2,089
2,086
2,084
2,083
2,081
2,080
2,080
2,078
2,078
2,077
2,060
2,057
2,052
2,050
2,050
2,043
2,043
2,040
2,034
2,026
2,022
2,019
2,012
2,003
2,002
2,000
1,997
1,994
1,990
1,983
1,965
1,965
1,963
1,944
1,935
1,935
1,924
1,920
1,892
1,556
744

Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Reed Point, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Troy, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Hingham, MT
Hingham, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Troy, MT

Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT



98  Chapel, Dylan 48 638 Reed Point, MT

All Events, All Events Div 4 (Scr), Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Frazee, Aaron 105 1,467  Bigfork, MT
2 Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S 59 1,356 Great Falls, MT
3 Gorsich, Logan L. 123 1,353  Helena, MT
4 Vaughn, Riley J 9 1,341 Butte, MT
5 Ruff, LeviJ 30 1,254  Livingston, MT
6 Shelton, Garret G 14 1,246  Anaconda, MT
7 Helmbrecht, Matthew 86 1,241 Hingham, MT
8 Mclntosh, Ian S 83 1,216 Chinook, MT
9 Larimer, Daniel 24 1,202 Livingston, MT
9 McLaughlin, Kyle Z 70 1,202  Bozeman, MT
11 Willoughby, Samantha M 128 1,199  Billings, MT
12 Bair, Dominic R 115 1,188  Helena, MT
13 Wood, Madison 122 1,187  Helena, MT
14 Ryan, Jared J 45 1,185 Kalispell, MT
15 Dannels, Jesse J 83 1,175 Chinook, MT
16  Birchell, Ryle 48 1,169  Reed Point, MT
17 Sullivan, Lauren D 62 1,160  Butte, MT
18  Kirkegard, Keiton 16 1,158 Havre, MT
19 Negron, Tucker 20 1,156  Columbia Falls, MT
20  Gulick, Rian K 89 1,153  Hingham, MT
21 Conti, Alec ] 71 1,148 Bozeman, MT
22 Hessler, Ryan T 14 1,146  Anaconda, MT
23 Dodge, Bridget L 47 1,144  Great Falls, MT
24  McDowell, Collin 124 1,141 Helena, MT
25  Becker, Leah A 72 1,140 Bozeman, MT
26  Cantu, Alysha 45 1,135 Kalispell, MT
26  Pierre, Tyler 113 1,135  Helena, MT
28  Weiss, Dalton 74 1,130  Billings, MT
29  Scheeler, Douglas 18 1,129  Columbia Falls, MT
29  Peterson, Nicole 47 1,129 Great Falls, MT
31  Dorendorf, Samantha J 74 1,126  Billings, MT
32 Haight, Brenden L 123 1,125 Helena, MT
33  Peterson, Ethan C 48 1,124  Reed Point, MT
33  Carlon, Bettie 90 1,124 Hingham, MT
35  Merzlak, Matthew T 9 1,121 Butte, MT
36  Borlaug, Keevan 89 1,118  Hingham, MT
37  Depping, Bryce W 61 1,115  Great Falls, MT
38  Pester, Samantha N 86 1,113 Hingham, MT
39  Chapel, Dylan 49 1,108 Reed Point, MT
40  Reguin, Nicholas J 113 1,106  Helena, MT
41 Roberts, Wyatt 46 1,096  Lewistown, MT
42 Russell, Jessica L 76 1,095 Chinook, MT
42 Harshman, Lauren 85 1,095 Chinook, MT
44 Donaldson, Konnor 124 1,089 Helena, MT
45  Lozeau, Paige 17 1,081 Columbia Falls, MT
45  Merritt, Aniqua R 42 1,081 Troy, MT
45  Gunderson, Cortney 85 1,081 Chinook, MT
48  Ramberg, Tanner S 82 1,078 Chinook, MT
49  Hamilton, Travis 83 1,077 Chinook, MT
50  Smith, Robert T 79 1,072 Chinook, MT
51 Carlon, Lisa 90 1,069  Hingham, MT
52 Long, Brittney L 62 1,068  Butte, MT
53  Ellsworth, Matt J 114 1,065 Helena, MT
54  Fasting, Amelia 4 1,060  Great Falls, MT
54  Kindred, Noah C 100 1,060  Missoula, MT

W
(@)

Robbins, Bailee N 121 1,058 Helena, MT



57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
&3
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Herzog, Tucker
Manahan, Tanaya C
Peterson, Chandra
Kosel, Austin J
Scheeler, Eli
Thomas, Andy D
Hassa, Jacelyn
Finley, Elizabeth
Platts, Bryan T
Hyndman, Bryanna L
McDunn, Shannara E
Merrick, Kelly J
Mulonet, Catherine L
Barnes, Rylan

Scott, Ryan

Larson, Secora M
Ross, Kaitlyn R
Hansen, Jeremiah
Day, Nicholas D
Berger, Jocelyn
Russell, Marissa
Holden, Kendall
Bolan, Matthew J

Levandoski, Amanda M

Martin, Emerald
Gregor, Kaden
Rowe, Jake
Evjen, Ryan M

Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J

Parsons, Joey
Peterson, Vance |
Morkeburg, Ashley
Wetch, Baylie
Sprout, Kyla A
Hansen, Matthew
Reguin, Thomas M
Benefiel, Courtney
Mulonet, Ghia
Parker, Lacey L
Adams, Jessica W
Barkley, Rudy
Chapel, Dylan

115
65
21
75
18

106
16
81

110

119
92
80
29
64
64
24
66
28
81
44
16
114
61
75
111

99
35
28
118
42
116
110
65
118
60
85
31
117
124
48

1,056
1,054
1,054
1,052
1,048
1,046
1,045
1,043
1,039
1,014
1,004
1,001
992
979
973
967
966
962
959
954
939
937
936
936
933
932
930
930
928
927
927
921
911
905
872
871
867
837
820
810
384
308

Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Troy, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Reed Point, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 5 (320 - 399), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Miller Trucking 79 3,034 Chinook, MT
2 Pepsi Pins 30 2,954  Livingston, MT
3 Pin Sharks 28 2,934  Livingston, MT
4 Girls Rule-Helena 122 2,926  Helena, MT
5 Rock Stars 124 2,920  Helena, MT
6 Glacier Dangerous Hitters 19 2,917  Columbia Falls, MT
7 Just Do It 113 2,911 Helena, MT
8 BECC #3 60 2,904  Great Falls, MT
9 Rattlin Rolers 65 2,884  Fort Benton, MT
10 BECC #1 61 2,882  Great Falls, MT
11 Glacier Six Strikes 17 2,875 Columbia Falls, MT
12 Bobble Heads 111 2,865  Helena, MT
13 Bear Paw Monuments 84 2,864 Chinook, MT
13 Wild Things 55 2,864  Butte, MT
15  Mega Superheroes 31 2,820  Livingston, MT
16  Green Bowling Machines 91 2,814  Hingham, MT
17  Misfits 36 2,800  Livingston, MT
18  Pin Pals 62 2,797 Butte, MT
19  The Crazy Pins 26 2,793 Livingston, MT
20  Star Force 66 2,780  Fort Benton, MT
21  Chinook #1 85 2,764  Chinook, MT
22 Finley Food Farm 81 2,761 Chinook, MT
23 Glacier Strike Stars 18 2,756 Columbia Falls, MT
24 Westside #1 98 2,753  Missoula, MT
25  Monster Strikes 118 2,745 Helena, MT
26 Splitz 106 2,728  Bigfork, MT
27  Triple Vision 107 2,726  Bigfork, MT
28  Boy's Rule 110 2,713  Helena, MT
29  Libby-Troy 1 43 2,710  Troy, MT
30  Westside #2 99 2,670  Missoula, MT
31 Spin Pins 64 2,656  Fort Benton, MT
Doubles, Div 5 (160 - 199), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Albro, Kyle S / Bruner, Justin D 59 1,513 Great Falls, MT
2 McMaster, Kyle / Smith, Robert T 79 1,495 Chinook, MT
3 Birchell, Ryle / Chapel, Hunter 48 1,484  Reed Point, MT
4 Sullivan, Lauren D / Beck, Jessica 62 1,474  Butte, MT
5 Fasting, Gretchen / Fasting, Tosca 4 1,471 Great Falls, MT
5 Alberti, Jessica A / Kovash, MacKenzie 36 1,471 Livingston, MT
7 Ulmer, Kira / McDowell, Collin 124 1,464  Helena, MT
8 Shulund, Madelynn R / Reynolds, Keidon 98 1,463  Missoula, MT
9 McLaughlin, Maddie / Deane, Cassie L 72 1,459 Bozeman, MT
10 Taylor, Jackson R / Simmons, Corbin A 29 1,445 Livingston, MT
11 Robbins, Bailee N / Hafer, Cheyanne 121 1,442  Helena, MT
12 Hudson, Tanicha / Peterson, Paij 91 1,440  Hingham, MT
12 Johnson, Brendon J / Nevin, Morgan R 30 1,440  Livingston, MT
14 Raan, C.J./ Baker, Keavyn 20 1,437  Columbia Falls, MT
15 Meyer, Paul / Guptill, Treyten 15 1,435 Billings, MT
16  Ruff, Levi J / Johnson, Shania 30 1,432 Livingston, MT
16  Rettig, Caden / Campbell, Abbie 91 1,432 Hingham, MT



18  Pierre, Owen / Billmayer, Kolton 113 1,429  Helena, MT

19  TIrish, Kaleb / Ross, Kaitlyn R 24 1,426  Livingston, MT
20  Irish, Kadin / Murphy, Peyton C 22 1,424  Livingston, MT
21 Christensen, Megan / Burtsfield, Rabecka 107 1,421 Bigfork, MT
22 Bales, Laura / Bales, Alyssa 44 1,414  Troy, MT
23 Sobrepena, Cailey / Sprout, Kyla A 110 1,413 Helena, MT
24 Brekke, Brian / Swenson, Wylie 79 1,412  Chinook, MT
25  Gregor, Kaden / Gantenbein, Bud 111 1,409 Helena, MT
26 Brown, Pierce H / Brown, Logan M 125 1,406  Helena, MT
27  Depping, Shelby R / Levandoski, Amanda M 61 1,401 Great Falls, MT
28  Fox, Jenna / Finley, Elizabeth 81 1,398 Chinook, MT
29  Stanley, Hunter / Evjen, Ryan M 99 1,397  Missoula, MT
30  Allen, Cheyenne / Erickson, Seth S 11 1,395  Butte, MT
31  Harshman, Lauren / Snell, Mikayla 85 1,386  Chinook, MT
32 Caffrey, Paul / Clark, Riley 17 1,384  Columbia Falls, MT
33  Robertson, Dulcie J / Wood, Madison 122 1,379  Helena, MT
34 Depping, Jayc D / Depping, Bryce W 61 1,369  Great Falls, MT
35  Thompson, Raine E / Long, Brittney L 62 1,368  Butte, MT
35 Standiford, Adrianna L / Berger, Jocelyn 81 1,368 Chinook, MT
37  Day, Tanner J / Day, Nicholas D 28 1,364  Livingston, MT
38  Errecart, Logan / Thornton, Daniel J 131 1,362  Lewistown, MT
39  Cook, Daven M / Larson, Secora M 64 1,355 Fort Benton, MT
40  Gilliam, Hannah M / Watson, Alicia L 26 1,353  Livingston, MT
41 Baker, Tayden / Bauman, Kelson 99 1,350  Missoula, MT
42  Draney, Lee / Chiaverini, Dominic 43 1,348 Troy, MT
43 Brasher, Griffin / Rowe, Jake 9 1,337  Butte, MT
44 FErickson, Madison M / Stanley, Skylar A 98 1,335  Missoula, MT
45  Hansen, Jeremiah / Burdick, Gabe 66 1,331 Fort Benton, MT
46  Platts, Bryan T / Jordan, Austin 110 1,314  Helena, MT
47  Palmiter, Billy / Patrick, Trevor 32 1,312 Livingston, MT
48 Scott, Ryan / Vielleux, Jaelyn R 64 1,303 Fort Benton, MT

Singles, Div 5 (80 - 99), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Uffelman, Demi 130 819 Hardin, MT

2 Bales, Laura 44 808 Troy, MT

3 Gantenbein, Bud 111 791 Helena, MT

4 Baker, Keavyn 20 786 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Errecart, Logan 131 781 Lewistown, MT
6 Gregor, Eli 111 779 Helena, MT

7 Brasher, Griffin 9 777 Butte, MT

8 Kovash, MacKenzie 36 758 Livingston, MT
9 Bruner, Justin D 59 750 Great Falls, MT
10  Erickson, Seth S 11 743 Butte, MT

11 Ouldouse, Dawn 93 741 Butte, MT

12 Printz, Seth R 23 740 Livingston, MT
13 Miller, Stacie 80 739 Chinook, MT

14 Murphy, Peyton C 22 738 Livingston, MT
14  Watson, Alicia L 26 738 Livingston, MT
16  McMaster, Kyle 79 735 Chinook, MT

17  Bumke, Haley 45 734 Kalispell, MT
18  Hudson, Tanicha 91 731 Hingham, MT
19 Shulund, Madelynn R 98 729 Missoula, MT
19  Vasseur, Raquel 15 729 Billings, MT

21  Bales, Alyssa 44 728 Troy, MT

22 Peterson, Paij 91 727 Hingham, MT
23 Bonifas, Tyler 43 726 Troy, MT

23 Cook, Daven M 64 726 Fort Benton, MT
25  Patrick, Trevor 32 725 Livingston, MT
25  Depping, Shelby R 61 725 Great Falls, MT



27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

McMaster, Jace T
Billmayer, Kolton
Johnson, Brendon J
Cunningham, Angelina
Reynolds, Keidon
Erickson, Madison M
Rettig, Caden
Bauman, Kelson
Stanley, Hunter
Brown, Pierce H
Gunderson, Rachel
Raan, C.J.
Palmiter, Billy
Caffrey, Paul
Alberti, Jessica A
Curry, Sadie L
Deane, Cassie L
Pierre, Owen

Cato, Reann
Atwood, Dylan
Stanley, Skylar A
Larson, Taylor R
Nitz, Haley M
Kolppa, Olivia
Watson, Alex R
Roberts, Kaitlyn M
Irish, Kaleb
Pentecost, Jenny
Fasting, Tosca
Young, Jace T
Curry, Bryana
Russell, Victoria
Fitzpatrick, Keanan W
Swenson, Wylie
Nevin, Morgan R
Simmons, Corbin A
Gilliam, Hannah M
Ortner, Tyler
Marks, Dylan
Barnes, Daniel T
Meyer, Paul

Clark, Riley
Kovash, Alex
McDongle, Adam
Baker, Tayden
Brown, Logan M
Thornton, Daniel J
Vielleux, Jaelyn R
Irish, Kadin

Allen, Cheyenne
Hafer, Cheyanne
Hard, Miranda
Thompson, Raine E
Widmer, Megan
Mulonet, Steven
Prindle, Casey
Standiford, Adrianna L
Sellmer, Brooke B
Jordan, Austin
Schultz, Taylor L

82
113
30

57

98

98

91

99

99
125
78

20

32

17

36

26

72
113
119
114
98

66

60
122
23

25

24
121

32
117
44
124
79
30
29
26
83
118
35
15
17
36
65
99
125
131
64
22
11
121
25
62
76
78
73
81
84
110
53

724
720
717
717
712
711
710
710
709
709
706
705
705
702
701
700
700
700
700
698
697
693
692
691
689
686
685
685
684
684
684
681
681
680
680
679
677
675
675
675
674
674
671
670
670
669
666
664
663
659
656
655
653
652
649
645
643
629
616
597

Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Hingham, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT



All Events, All Events Div 5 (Hcp), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Uffelman, Demi 130 2,321 Hardin, MT
2 Baker, Keavyn 20 2,306  Columbia Falls, MT
3 Gantenbein, Bud 111 2,292  Helena, MT
4 Murphy, Peyton C 22 2,275  Livingston, MT
5 Kovash, MacKenzie 36 2,263 Livingston, MT
6 Patrick, Trevor 32 2,251 Livingston, MT
7 Simmons, Corbin A 29 2,243 Livingston, MT
8 Miller, Stacie 80 2,214 Chinook, MT
8 Brasher, Griffin 9 2,214  Butte, MT
10  Bruner, Justin D 59 2,203 Great Falls, MT
11 Bales, Laura 43 2,202 Troy, MT
12 Billmayer, Kolton 113 2,201 Helena, MT
13 Errecart, Logan 131 2,196  Lewistown, MT
14  McMaster, Jace T 82 2,194  Chinook, MT
15  Bales, Alyssa 44 2,193 Troy, MT
16  McMaster, Kyle 79 2,192 Chinook, MT
17  Printz, Seth R 23 2,186  Livingston, MT
18  Deane, Cassie L 72 2,167 Bozeman, MT
19  Hudson, Tanicha 91 2,165 Hingham, MT
20  Young, Jace T 32 2,161  Livingston, MT
21 Nitz, Haley M 60 2,151 Great Falls, MT
22 Depping, Shelby R 61 2,150  Great Falls, MT
22 Johnson, Brendon J 30 2,150  Livingston, MT
24 Reynolds, Keidon 98 2,144  Missoula, MT
25 Shulund, Madelynn R 98 2,142 Missoula, MT
26 Gregor, Eli 111 2,140  Helena, MT
26 Rettig, Caden 91 2,140  Hingham, MT
28  Atwood, Dylan 114 2,137  Helena, MT
29  Curry, Sadie L 26 2,136 Livingston, MT
30  Swenson, Wylie 79 2,134 Chinook, MT
30 Irish, Kaleb 24 2,134 Livingston, MT
30  Vasseur, Raquel 15 2,134 Billings, MT
33 Nevin, Morgan R 30 2,128  Livingston, MT
34 Bonifas, Tyler 43 2,123 Troy, MT
35 Cato, Reann 119 2,120  Helena, MT
36  McDongle, Adam 65 2,119 Fort Benton, MT
37  Fasting, Tosca 4 2,114 Great Falls, MT
38  Alberti, Jessica A 36 2,113 Livingston, MT
39  Caffrey, Paul 17 2,112  Columbia Falls, MT
39  Bumke, Haley 45 2,112 Kalispell, MT
41  Meyer, Paul 15 2,110  Billings, MT
42  Stanley, Hunter 99 2,109  Missoula, MT
43 Peterson, Paij 91 2,108  Hingham, MT
44 Barnes, Daniel T 35 2,103 Livingston, MT
45  Marks, Dylan 118 2,102  Helena, MT
46  Watson, Alicia L 26 2,097 Livingston, MT
46  Raan, C.J. 20 2,097  Columbia Falls, MT
48  Bauman, Kelson 99 2,095  Missoula, MT
49  Kolppa, Olivia 122 2,092  Helena, MT
50  Ortner, Tyler 83 2,088 Chinook, MT
51  Erickson, Madison M 98 2,085  Missoula, MT
52 Curry, Bryana 117 2,083  Helena, MT
53  Pierre, Owen 113 2,081 Helena, MT
54 Pentecost, Jenny 121 2,072  Helena, MT
55  Widmer, Megan 76 2,070  Chinook, MT
56  Gunderson, Rachel 78 2,069 Chinook, MT
57  Clark, Riley 17 2,066  Columbia Falls, MT
58  Larson, Taylor R 66 2,065 Fort Benton, MT
59  Hafer, Cheyanne 121 2,055 Helena, MT



60  Vielleux, Jaelyn R 64 2,049  Fort Benton, MT
61 Cook, Daven M 64 2,043 Fort Benton, MT
62  Gilliam, Hannah M 26 2,041 Livingston, MT
63  Russell, Victoria 44 2,038  Troy, MT
63  Irish, Kadin 22 2,038  Livingston, MT
65  Roberts, Kaitlyn M 25 2,036  Livingston, MT
66  Kovash, Alex 36 2,029  Livingston, MT
66  Stanley, Skylar A 98 2,029 Missoula, MT
68  Watson, Alex R 23 2,025 Livingston, MT
69  Hard, Miranda 25 2,021 Livingston, MT
70  Prindle, Casey 73 2,020  Bozeman, MT
71 Palmiter, Billy 32 2,019 Livingston, MT
72 Standiford, Adrianna L 81 2,004  Chinook, MT
73  Mulonet, Steven 78 1,999 Chinook, MT
74 Thornton, Daniel J 131 1,988 Lewistown, MT
75  Baker, Tayden 99 1,984  Missoula, MT
76  Thompson, Raine E 62 1,972  Butte, MT
77  Jordan, Austin 110 1,847 Helena, MT

All Events, All Events Div 5 (Scr), Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Baker, Keavyn 20 1,172 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Gantenbein, Bud 111 1,158  Helena, MT
3 Uffelman, Demi 130 1,088  Hardin, MT
4 Patrick, Trevor 32 1,072  Livingston, MT
5 Murphy, Peyton C 22 1,069  Livingston, MT
6 Kovash, MacKenzie 36 1,057  Livingston, MT
7 Simmons, Corbin A 29 1,055  Livingston, MT
8 Errecart, Logan 131 1,035  Lewistown, MT
9 Miller, Stacie 80 1,026  Chinook, MT
10  Deane, Cassie L 72 1,024  Bozeman, MT
11 Bruner, Justin D 59 1,015 Great Falls, MT
12 Young, Jace T 32 1,000  Livingston, MT
13 Hudson, Tanicha 91 995 Hingham, MT
14 Swenson, Wylie 79 973 Chinook, MT
15  Bales, Alyssa 44 969 Troy, MT
16  Fasting, Tosca 4 962 Great Falls, MT
17  McMaster, Jace T 82 961 Chinook, MT
17 Gregor, Eli 111 961 Helena, MT
19  McMaster, Kyle 79 959 Chinook, MT
20  Barnes, Daniel T 35 951 Livingston, MT
21 Kolppa, Olivia 122 949 Helena, MT
22 Peterson, Paij 91 947 Hingham, MT
23 Johnson, Brendon J 30 944 Livingston, MT
24  Bales, Laura 43 942 Troy, MT
25  Billmayer, Kolton 113 941 Helena, MT
26  Alberti, Jessica A 36 934 Livingston, MT
26 Rettig, Caden 91 934 Hingham, MT
28  Meyer, Paul 15 931 Billings, MT
29  Stanley, Hunter 99 930 Missoula, MT
30  Brasher, Griffin 9 927 Butte, MT
31  Depping, Shelby R 61 926 Great Falls, MT
32 Bumke, Haley 45 924 Kalispell, MT
33  Watson, Alicia L 26 918 Livingston, MT
33 Ortner, Tyler 83 918 Chinook, MT
35  Atwood, Dylan 114 913 Helena, MT
36  Printz, Seth R 23 908 Livingston, MT
37  Cato, Reann 119 905 Helena, MT
38  Reynolds, Keidon 98 902 Missoula, MT
39  Vasseur, Raquel 15 901 Billings, MT



39
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Irish, Kaleb
Nevin, Morgan R
Stanley, Skylar A
Pierre, Owen
Raan, C.J.
Caffrey, Paul
Clark, Riley
Irish, Kadin
Prindle, Casey
Bonifas, Tyler
Gilliam, Hannah M
Curry, Sadie L
Hafer, Cheyanne
Pentecost, Jenny
Palmiter, Billy
Mulonet, Steven
Nitz, Haley M
Marks, Dylan
McDongle, Adam

Shulund, Madelynn R

Gunderson, Rachel
Cook, Daven M
Curry, Bryana
Widmer, Megan

Erickson, Madison M

Larson, Taylor R
Bauman, Kelson
Vielleux, Jaelyn R

Standiford, Adrianna L

Russell, Victoria
Thornton, Daniel J
Watson, Alex R
Hard, Miranda
Kovash, Alex
Roberts, Kaitlyn M
Baker, Tayden
Thompson, Raine E
Jordan, Austin

24
30
98
113
20
17
17
22
73
43
26
26
121
121
32
78
60
118
65
98
78
64
117
76
98
66
99
64
81
44
131
23
25
36
25
99
62
110

901
895
895
893
882
879
878
877
877
872
862
858
858
857
849
847
846
842
841
837
827
810
805
801
798
796
790
789
789
769
755
738
734
733
731
715
694
677

Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Troy, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Chinook, MT
Troy, MT
Lewistown, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Div 6 (319 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Strikers 23 2,920  Livingston, MT
2 Lazy A S Farms 130 2,892  Hardin, MT
3 Heflin Fencing 78 2,844 Chinook, MT
4 Lefty Vipers 15 2,766  Billings, MT
5 Sekirts 25 2,716  Livingston, MT

Doubles, Div 6 (159 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Swenson, Reubin / McMaster, Hailey 84 1,532 Chinook, MT
2 Allen, Blake / Allen, Haylei 68 1,497 Butte, MT
3 Hard, Miranda / Curry, Sydney 25 1,481 Livingston, MT
4 Scheeler, Megan / Scheeler, Douglas 18 1,476 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Marks, Dylan / Gustovich, Jerrod 118 1,465 Helena, MT
6 Keller, Katie / Faw, Tenley 49 1,463 Reed Point, MT
7 Bryan, Taylor / Martin, Payton 19 1,462 Columbia Falls, MT
8 Roberts, Kaitlyn M / Printz, Ellie G 25 1,459 Livingston, MT
9 Hard, Ethan / Watson, Alex R 23 1,458 Livingston, MT
10 Caldwell, Lily / Kolppa, Olivia 122 1,456  Helena, MT
11  Uffelman, Demi / Green, Nicole 130 1,434  Hardin, MT
12 Gregor, Eli / Sampson, Sami 111 1,429  Helena, MT
13 Atwood, Dyantha / Curry, Bryana 117 1,426  Helena, MT
14 Weigand, Rielly / Gunderson, Rachel 78 1,421 Chinook, MT
15  McDongle, Adam / Evans, Alia 65 1,415 Fort Benton, MT
16  Gilliam, Haleigh N / Curry, Sadie L 26 1,414  Livingston, MT
17  Nitz, Haley M / Pitner, Cheyenne R 60 1,412 Great Falls, MT
18  Hopkins, Ethan / Tull, Jaimee A 106 1,409  Bigfork, MT
19  Tonkin, Dakota J / Cunningham, Angelina 57 1,401 Butte, MT
20  Vasseur, Raquel / Sundheim, Cierra 15 1,400  Billings, MT
21 Printz, Tyson J / Printz, Seth R 23 1,399 Livingston, MT
22 Browne, Devon / Petersen, Erin 31 1,392  Livingston, MT
23 Larson, Taylor R / Zahradka, Wyatt 66 1,389 Fort Benton, MT
24 Schultz, Taylor L / Hafer, Ethan J 53 1,384  Butte, MT
25  Mulonet, Steven / McMaster, Kendra 78 1,365 Chinook, MT
26 Bastrom, Payton / Esp, Shea 130 1,341 Hardin, MT

Singles, Div 6 (79 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Lowery, Zoe 42 817 Troy, MT
2 Bryan, Taylor 19 810 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Gustovich, Jerrod 118 802 Helena, MT
4 Hafer, Ethan J 53 797 Butte, MT
5 Fasting, Gretchen 4 794 Great Falls, MT
6 Atwood, Dyantha 117 788 Helena, MT
7 Allen, Blake 68 785 Butte, MT
8 Martin, Payton 19 784 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Day, Tanner J 28 782 Livingston, MT
10 Sundheim, Cierra 15 781 Billings, MT
11 Evans, Alia 65 767 Fort Benton, MT
12 McLaughlin, Maddie 72 765 Bozeman, MT



12 Keller, Katie 49 765 Reed Point, MT
14 McMaster, Hailey 84 763 Chinook, MT

15  Faw, Tenley 49 760 Reed Point, MT
16  Caldwell, Lily 122 759 Helena, MT

17  Tull, Jaimee A 106 755 Bigfork, MT

18  King, Angel D 27 754 Livingston, MT
19  Albro, Kyle S 59 752 Great Falls, MT
20  Esp, Shea 130 747 Hardin, MT
21 Fox, Jenna 81 745 Chinook, MT
22 Christensen, Megan 107 740 Bigfork, MT
23 McMaster, Kendra 78 738 Chinook, MT
23 Swenson, Reubin 84 738 Chinook, MT
25  Browne, Devon 31 737 Livingston, MT
26  Weigand, Rielly 78 736 Chinook, MT
27 Snell, Mikayla 85 731 Chinook, MT
28  Johnson, Haylee 17 727 Columbia Falls, MT
29  Draney, Lee 43 724 Troy, MT
30  Pelesky, Brittany 80 723 Chinook, MT
31 Tonkin, Dakota J 57 721 Butte, MT
32 Allen, Haylei 68 720 Butte, MT
33  Green, Nicole 130 719 Hardin, MT
33 Bastrom, Payton 130 719 Hardin, MT
35  Sobrepena, Cailey 110 718 Helena, MT
36  Scheeler, Megan 18 713 Columbia Falls, MT
37  Printz, Tyson ] 23 710 Livingston, MT
38  Curry, Sydney 25 708 Livingston, MT
39  Gilliam, Haleigh N 26 704 Livingston, MT
40  Burdick, Gabe 66 702 Fort Benton, MT
40  Sampson, Sami 111 702 Helena, MT
42 Hard, Ethan 23 700 Livingston, MT
42  Zahradka, Wyatt 66 700 Fort Benton, MT
44 Chapel, Hunter 48 697 Reed Point, MT
45  Johnson, Shania 30 694 Livingston, MT
46  Hopkins, Ethan 106 692 Bigfork, MT
47  Petersen, Erin 31 691 Livingston, MT
48  Printz, Ellie G 25 685 Livingston, MT
49  Robertson, Dulcie J 122 684 Helena, MT
50  Depping, Jayc D 61 682 Great Falls, MT
51 Beck, Jessica 62 679 Butte, MT
52  Pitner, Cheyenne R 60 673 Great Falls, MT
53  Brekke, Brian 79 671 Chinook, MT
54 Guptill, Treyten 15 670 Billings, MT
55  Campbell, Abbie 91 667 Hingham, MT
56  Ulmer, Kira 124 663 Helena, MT
57  Taylor, Jackson R 29 656 Livingston, MT

All Events, All Events Div 6 (Hcp), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Caldwell, Lily 122 2,347  Helena, MT

2 Bryan, Taylor 19 2,333 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Fasting, Gretchen 4 2,293 Great Falls, MT
3 Martin, Payton 19 2,293 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Day, Tanner J 28 2,283 Livingston, MT
6 Albro, Kyle S 59 2,265 Great Falls, MT
7 McMaster, Hailey 84 2,264  Chinook, MT

8 Swenson, Reubin 84 2,258  Chinook, MT

9 Evans, Alia 65 2,251 Fort Benton, MT
10 Curry, Sydney 25 2,246 Livingston, MT
11 Hard, Ethan 23 2,235 Livingston, MT
12 Gustovich, Jerrod 118 2,227 Helena, MT



13 Weigand, Rielly 78 2,220 Chinook, MT
14 Lowery, Zoe 42 2,215 Troy, MT

15  Tull, Jaimee A 106 2,211 Bigfork, MT

16  Atwood, Dyantha 117 2,208 Helena, MT

17 Christensen, Megan 107 2,199  Bigfork, MT

18  Browne, Devon 31 2,190  Livingston, MT
19  Faw, Tenley 49 2,187  Reed Point, MT
20  Brekke, Brian 79 2,182  Chinook, MT
21  King, Angel D 27 2,180  Livingston, MT
21 Sundheim, Cierra 15 2,180  Billings, MT
23 Johnson, Haylee 17 2,178  Columbia Falls, MT
24  McMaster, Kendra 78 2,171 Chinook, MT
24  Fox, Jenna 81 2,171 Chinook, MT
24 Esp, Shea 130 2,171 Hardin, MT
27  Printz, Tyson J 23 2,170  Livingston, MT
28  Zahradka, Wyatt 66 2,161 Fort Benton, MT
29  Pitner, Cheyenne R 60 2,152 Great Falls, MT
30  Snell, Mikayla 85 2,151 Chinook, MT
31  McLaughlin, Maddie 72 2,147  Bozeman, MT
31 Sampson, Sami 111 2,147 Helena, MT
33 Scheeler, Megan 18 2,141 Columbia Falls, MT
34 Chapel, Hunter 48 2,132 Reed Point, MT
35  Depping, Jayc D 61 2,112 Great Falls, MT
36  Campbell, Abbie 91 2,108  Hingham, MT
36  Green, Nicole 130 2,108  Hardin, MT
38  Gilliam, Haleigh N 26 2,105  Livingston, MT
39  Pelesky, Brittany 80 2,006  Chinook, MT
40  Petersen, Erin 31 2,093  Livingston, MT
41  Printz, Ellie G 25 2,087  Livingston, MT
42 Beck, Jessica 62 2,080  Butte, MT
43 Johnson, Shania 30 2,079 Livingston, MT
44  Taylor, Jackson R 29 2,078  Livingston, MT
45  Draney, Lee 43 2,075 Troy, MT
46  Bastrom, Payton 130 2,071 Hardin, MT
47  Ulmer, Kira 124 2,068  Helena, MT
48  Robertson, Dulcie J 122 2,031 Helena, MT
48  Guptill, Treyten 15 2,031  Billings, MT
50  Burdick, Gabe 66 2,028  Fort Benton, MT
51  Hopkins, Ethan 106 2,017  Bigfork, MT

All Events, All Events Div 6 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Fasting, Gretchen 4 934 Great Falls, MT
2 McMaster, Hailey 84 914 Chinook, MT

3 Curry, Sydney 25 896 Livingston, MT
4 Hard, Ethan 23 894 Livingston, MT
5 Albro, Kyle S 59 888 Great Falls, MT
6 Lowery, Zoe 42 883 Troy, MT

7 Evans, Alia 65 874 Fort Benton, MT
8 Day, Tanner J 28 861 Livingston, MT
9 Fox, Jenna 81 857 Chinook, MT
10 Tull, Jaimee A 106 843 Bigfork, MT

11 Browne, Devon 31 840 Livingston, MT
12 King, Angel D 27 839 Livingston, MT
13 Snell, Mikayla 85 828 Chinook, MT
14 Caldwell, Lily 122 826 Helena, MT

15  Chapel, Hunter 48 818 Reed Point, MT
16  Esp, Shea 130 812 Hardin, MT

17  McLaughlin, Maddie 72 806 Bozeman, MT
18  Brekke, Brian 79 805 Chinook, MT



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Atwood, Dyantha
Bryan, Taylor
Zahradka, Wyatt
Gustovich, Jerrod
Weigand, Rielly
Pelesky, Brittany
Johnson, Haylee
Pitner, Cheyenne R
Campbell, Abbie
Depping, Jayc D
Swenson, Reubin
Robertson, Dulcie J
Beck, Jessica
Gilliam, Haleigh N
Christensen, Megan
Sundheim, Cierra
Hopkins, Ethan
Printz, Ellie G
Ulmer, Kira
Draney, Lee
Sampson, Sami
Martin, Payton
Taylor, Jackson R
McMaster, Kendra
Burdick, Gabe
Printz, Tyson J
Guptill, Treyten
Johnson, Shania
Faw, Tenley
Green, Nicole
Bastrom, Payton
Scheeler, Megan
Petersen, Erin

117
19
66
118
78
80
17
60
91
61
84
122
62
26
107
15
106
25
124
43
111
19
29
78
66
23
15
30
49
130
130
18
31

804
803
802
796
789
782
774
766
749
735
710
708
703
701
696
686
685
683
673
671
671
664
656
623
615
613
609
576
567
560
559
548
536

Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT

Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT

Troy, MT

Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Reed Point, MT
Hardin, MT

Hardin, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011MUSBC Youth-8 Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team - Div 7, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bowling Horns 10 1,962 Fort Benton, MT
2 Lightning Strikers 2 1,930 Butte, MT
3 Lightning Strikes 13 1,909 Helena, MT
4 White Tigers 6 1,895 Livingston, MT
5 Kool Bowlers 3 1,891 Butte, MT
6 B.D.E.S 12 1,872 Helena, MT
7  Rockettes 9 1,864 Fort Benton, MT
8 Westside #6 11 1,860 Missoula, MT
9 Bantam Blitz 14 1,779 Helena, MT

Doubles, Dbls - Div 7, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bragg, Kyra/Bragg, Kole 5 1,032 Butte, MT
2 Evjen, Sydney / Bauman, Gavin 11 1,031 Missoula, MT
3 Wood, Ashlyn / Wood, Gavin 13 1,019 Helena, MT
4 Lammi, Rylee / Kendall, Emily L 3 991 Butte, MT
5  Cunningham, Amy / Gonzales, Ayddin 8 988 Butte, MT
6  Doyle, Austin / LaFond, Cameron 7 984 Butte, MT
7  Vielleux, Sammy / Cook, Hadley 9 979 Fort Benton, MT
8  Axtman, Morgan / Scott, Nicholas 10 976 Fort Benton, MT
9  Axtman, Hayden / Ullery, Billy 10 971 Fort Benton, MT
10 Rogers, Hanna A / Klapan, Kendra J 3 960 Butte, MT
11 Dixon, Camden / Tutty, Mackenzie 2 956 Butte, MT
12 Smith, Kade / Gregor, Uriah 12 953 Helena, MT
13 Donaldson, Luke / McDonald, Quinn 14 948 Helena, MT
14 Cox, Caydann D / Curry, Jacob 13 945 Helena, MT
15 Finlayson, Jayd R / Taylor, Weslie M 9 935 Fort Benton, MT
16 Klapan, Karson / Lammi, Kolbe 2 932 Butte, MT
17 Hurning, Tyler / Young, Taylor 6 925 Livingston, MT
18 Goldbar, Kaleb E / McCullough, Turner M 11 922 Missoula, MT
19 Reguin, Kaleigh / Reguin, Joey 14 892 Helena, MT
20 Huff, Jahli A / Huff, Joseph J 12 866 Helena, MT
Singles, Sgls - Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cox, Caydann D 13 545 Helena, MT
2 McDonald, Quinn 14 527 Helena, MT
3 LaFond, Cameron 7 523 Butte, MT
4 Wood, Ashlyn 13 517 Helena, MT
5 Axtman, Morgan 10 516 Fort Benton, MT
6  Tutty, Mackenzie 2 515 Butte, MT
7  Hurning, Tyler 6 511 Livingston, MT
7 Bragg, Kole 5 511 Butte, MT
9 Dixon, Camden 2 510 Butte, MT
9  Smith, Kade 12 510 Helena, MT
11 Taylor, Weslie M 9 509 Fort Benton, MT
11 Ullery, Billy 10 509 Fort Benton, MT
13 Vielleux, Sammy 9 505 Fort Benton, MT



14 Goldbar, Kaleb E 11 502 Missoula, MT
15 Wood, Gavin 13 486 Helena, MT

16 Young, Taylor 6 484 Livingston, MT
17 Bauman, Gavin 11 480 Missoula, MT
17 Gonzales, Ayddin 8 480 Butte, MT

19 Cunningham, Amy 8 478 Butte, MT

19 Lammi, Rylee 3 478 Butte, MT
21 Axtman, Hayden 10 476 Fort Benton, MT
21 Huff, JosephJ 12 476 Helena, MT
23  Lammi, Kolbe 2 474 Butte, MT
23 Huff, Jahli A 12 474 Helena, MT
25 Reguin, Joey 14 473 Helena, MT
25 Evjen, Sydney 11 473 Missoula, MT
27 Kendall, Emily L 3 471 Butte, MT
27 Gregor, Uriah 12 471 Helena, MT
29 Klapan, Karson 2 470 Butte, MT

30 Cook, Hadley 9 467 Fort Benton, MT
30 Scott, Nicholas 10 467 Fort Benton, MT
30 Doyle, Austin 7 467 Butte, MT

33 Bragg, Kyra 5 465 Butte, MT

34  McCullough, Turner M 11 461 Missoula, MT
34 Rogers, Hanna A 3 461 Butte, MT

36 Finlayson, Jayd R 9 458 Fort Benton, MT
37 Reguin, Kaleigh 14 457 Helena, MT

38 Donaldson, Luke 14 454 Helena, MT

39 Klapan, KendraJ 3 442 Butte, MT
40 Curry, Jacob 13 441 Helena, MT

All Events, All Events - Div 7 (Hcp), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Cox, Caydann D 13 1,604 Helena, MT

2 Axtman, Morgan 10 1,571 Fort Benton, MT
3 Bauman, Gavin 11 1,534 Missoula, MT

4 Ullery, Billy 10 1,525 Fort Benton, MT
5 Klapan, Karson 2 1,521 Butte, MT

6 Dixon, Camden 2 1,512 Butte, MT

6  Smith, Kade 12 1,512 Helena, MT

8  Wood, Ashlyn 13 1,484 Helena, MT

9  Vielleux, Sammy 9 1,483 Fort Benton, MT
10 Lammi, Rylee 3 1,470 Butte, MT

11 Taylor, Weslie M 9 1,465 Fort Benton, MT
12 Wood, Gavin 13 1,446 Helena, MT

13 Rogers, Hanna A 3 1,438 Butte, MT

14 Hurning, Tyler 6 1,437 Livingston, MT
15 Kendall, Emily L 3 1,419 Butte, MT

16 Young, Taylor 6 1,413 Livingston, MT
17 Goldbar, Kaleb E 11 1,408 Missoula, MT
18 Gregor, Uriah 12 1,400 Helena, MT

19  Scott, Nicholas 10 1,396 Fort Benton, MT
20 McCullough, Turner M 11 1,394 Missoula, MT
21 Evjen, Sydney 11 1,393 Missoula, MT
22  Cook, Hadley 9 1,387 Fort Benton, MT
23 Axtman, Hayden 10 1,385 Fort Benton, MT
23 Huff, Jahli A 12 1,385 Helena, MT

25 Finlayson, Jayd R 9 1,382 Fort Benton, MT
26 Reguin, Kaleigh 14 1,379 Helena, MT

27 Lammi, Kolbe 2 1,378 Butte, MT

28 Tutty, Mackenzie 2 1,376 Butte, MT

29 Klapan, Kendra J 3 1,367 Butte, MT



30 Reguin, Joey 14 1,350 Helena, MT
31 Curry, Jacob 13 1,328 Helena, MT
32 Huff, JosephJ 12 1,325 Helena, MT
33 Donaldson, Luke 14 1,324 Helena, MT

All Events, All Events - Div 7 (Scr), Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cox, Caydann D 13 722 Helena, MT
2 McCullough, Turner M 11 620 Missoula, MT
3 Lammi, Rylee 3 570 Butte, MT
4 Ullery, Billy 10 565 Fort Benton, MT
5 Curry, Jacob 13 500 Helena, MT
6  Scott, Nicholas 10 484 Fort Benton, MT
7  Taylor, Weslie M 9 475 Fort Benton, MT
8 Dixon, Camden 2 474 Butte, MT
9 Kendall, Emily L 3 465 Butte, MT
10 Tutty, Mackenzie 2 452 Butte, MT
11 Goldbar, Kaleb E 11 448 Missoula, MT
12 Rogers, Hanna A 3 418 Butte, MT
13 Cook, Hadley 9 415 Fort Benton, MT
14 Wood, Gavin 13 414 Helena, MT
15 Bauman, Gavin 11 412 Missoula, MT
16 Klapan, KendraJ 3 407 Butte, MT
17 Donaldson, Luke 14 400 Helena, MT
18 Axtman, Hayden 10 395 Fort Benton, MT
19 Klapan, Karson 2 393 Butte, MT
20 Huff, Jahli A 12 353 Helena, MT
21 Lammi, Kolbe 2 346 Butte, MT
22 Smith, Kade 12 330 Helena, MT
23 Gregor, Uriah 12 320 Helena, MT
24 Axtman, Morgan 10 311 Fort Benton, MT
25 Finlayson, Jayd R 9 302 Fort Benton, MT
26 Huff, JosephJ 12 293 Helena, MT
27 Vielleux, Sammy 9 259 Fort Benton, MT
28 Reguin, Joey 14 240 Helena, MT
29 Evjen, Sydney 11 223 Missoula, MT
30 Wood, Ashlyn 13 218 Helena, MT
31 Young, Taylor 6 201 Livingston, MT
32 Hurning, Tyler 6 189 Livingston, MT
33 Reguin, Kaleigh 14 173 Helena, MT



Montana USBC Association

Final Unofficial Standings
2011 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Scratch Dbls/Sgls, Scratch Dbls/Sgls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Preston, Jeffrey D 10 1,397  Butte, MT

2 West, Kyle W 10 1,353  Butte, MT

3 Butori, Franky 10 1,313  Butte, MT

4 Pederson, Jordan P 101 1,282  Missoula, MT

5 Murphy, Daniel P 112 1,252  Helena, MT

6 Stenberg, Nick 50 1,223  Reed Point, MT
7 Adair, Shawn 67 1,213 Missoula, MT
8 Routzahn, Tanner 112 1,200  Helena, MT

9 Degner, CaseyJ 128 1,197  Billings, MT

10 Doherty, Koby P 129 1,168  Butte, MT

11 Willoughby, Dayton A 128 1,162  Billings, MT

12 Hopkins, Dakota 105 1,141 Bigfork, MT

13 Hessler, Michael J 14 1,137  Anaconda, MT
14 Murphy, Caitlyn K 112 1,124 Helena, MT

15 Robertson, Trae R 101 1,119  Missoula, MT
16  Preston, Ashleigh L 10 1,118  Butte, MT

16  Kottwitz, Max H 70 1,118  Bozeman, MT
18  Amsk, Nicholas A 33 1,110  Livingston, MT
19  Ramirez, Brandon 33 1,104  Livingston, MT
20  Armstrong, Alexander G 39 1,092  Livingston, MT
21  Corneil, RileyJ 63 1,082  Missoula, MT
22 Hayes, Kyle 105 1,071  Bigfork, MT
23 Knote, Kristin L 108 1,043  Billings, MT
24 Sheppard, Payton W 67 1,040  Missoula, MT
24 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 120 1,040  Helena, MT
26  Hoyt, Shaun M 108 1,033  Billings, MT
27  May, Robert C 14 1,025  Anaconda, MT
27  Cox, Caylor R 117 1,025  Helena, MT
29  Ellis, Michael H 100 1,024  Missoula, MT
30  Hanninen, Steven R 63 1,010  Missoula, MT
30  Smigaj, Ashley N 101 1,010  Missoula, MT
32 Collick, Paige M 112 1,006  Helena, MT
33  Kindred, Levi C 100 1,000  Missoula, MT
34  Lebahn, Marissa S 126 998 Helena, MT
35  O'Neil, Taylor J 70 991 Bozeman, MT
35  Lebahn, Mathieu J 126 991 Helena, MT
37  Shulund, Hailey L 101 981 Missoula, MT
38 Keller, Kevin D 1 979 Butte, MT
38  Jester, Levi C 120 979 Helena, MT
40  Hertweck, Kendra M 120 976 Helena, MT
41  Parish, Chance A 108 970 Billings, MT
42  Bigelow, Ryan 6 934 Great Falls, MT
42  Berg, JasonL 33 934 Livingston, MT
44 Shaffer, Tristan M 129 932 Butte, MT
45  Bigelow, Dylan "Ace" R 6 914 Great Falls, MT
46  Ball, Joey 96 905 Butte, MT
47  Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 114 882 Helena, MT
48  Van Norman, Jacob 96 876 Butte, MT
49  Jacobs, Danielle M 6 867 Great Falls, MT
50  Beagles, AmyR 116 850 Helena, MT
51 Davis, Nathan D 39 844 Livingston, MT
52 Terrio, Kyra 120 823 Helena, MT
53  Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M 108 819 Billings, MT



